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Offecct Original Design Collection 2026

BENCHES/OTTOMANS

DUNE
Front

FONT
Matti Klenell

LUCY
Lucy Kurrein

SHIFT
Daniel Debiasi &
Federico Sandri

WAKA
David Trubridge

CHAIRS

BOP
Knudsen Berg Hindenes

BOP WOOD
Knudsen Berg Hindenes

CONSIST
Thomas Sandell

EZY LOW
Christophe Pillet

EZY WOOD LOW
Christophe Pillet

KALI
Jasper Morrison

LITE
Broberg & Ridderstråle

PALMA MEETING
Khodi Feiz

PALMA MEETING
WOOD

Khodi Feiz

PHOENIX
Luca Nichetto

PHOENIX
Luca Nichetto

TAILOR
Louise Hederström

EASY CHAIRS

AIRBERG
Jean-Marie Massaud

EZY
Christophe Pillet

FONT
Matti Klenell

MAKI
Jin Kuramoto

PAULINE
Pauline Deltour

SHIFT
Daniel Debiasi &
Federico Sandri

SHIFT WOOD
Daniel Debiasi &
Federico Sandri

SOLITAIRE
Alfredo Häberli
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Offecct Original Design Collection 2026

SOFAS/SOFA SYSTEMS

AIRBERG
Jean-Marie Massaud

CIRCULUS
Mario Ferrarini

FONT
Matti Klenell

LUCY
Lucy Kurrein

MEET
Fattorini+Rizzini+Partners

PAULINE
Pauline Deltour

SOU
Teruhiro Yanagihara

SMALLROOM PLUS
Ineke Hans

SMALLROOM SELECT
Ineke Hans

STOOLS

BOP
Knudsen Berg Hindenes

BOP WOOD
Knudsen Berg Hindenes

CARRY ON
Mattias Stenberg

EZY
Christophe Pillet

TABLES

ARCHIPELAGO
Michael Sodeau

KALI
Jasper Morrison

LITE
Broberg & Ridderstråle

MEET
Fattorini+Rizzini+Partners

NOBIS
Claesson Koivisto Rune

ON POINT
Mattias Stenberg

PHOENIX
Luca Nichetto

TOOL
Studio Irvine

VERTIGO
Claesson Koivisto Rune

WIND
Jin Kuramoto
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Offecct Original Design Collection 2026

ACOUSTIC PANELS

SOUNDWAVE BELLA
3XN

SOUNDWAVE
BOTANIC
Mario Ruiz

SOUNDWAVE
CERAMIC

Thomas Sandell

SOUNDWAVE  FLO
Karim Rashid

SOUNDWAVE  GEO
Ineke Hans

SOUNDWAVE
JASMINE

Layla Mehdi Pour

SOUNDWAVE  LUNA
Teppo Asikainen

SOUNDWAVE  PIX
Jean-Marie Massaud

SOUNDWAVE
SCRUNCH

Teppo Asikainen

SOUNDWAVE SKY
Marre Moerel

SOUNDWAVE  STRIPES
Richard Hutten

SOUNDWAVE  SWELL
Teppo Asikainen

SOUNDWAVE VILLAGE
Claesson Koivisto Rune

SOUNDWAVE  WALL
Christophe Pillet

SOUNDWAVE  WICKER
Wingårdh & Wikerstål

ROOM DIVIDERS

MEMBRANE
David Trubridge

SOUNDSTICKS
Andrea Ruggiero

THELMA
Pauline Deltour

ADDITIONALS - CLOTHES HANGERS, GREEN PEDESTALS, ACCESSORIES

FONT TABLE
Matti Klenell

GREEN DIVIDER
Louise Hederström

GREEN PEDESTALS
Front

GREEN PEDESTALS
Front

HANGER
Neri&Hu

LITE WRITING TABLET
Broberg & Ridderstråle

LUCY CLOTHES
HANGER & TABLE

Lucy Kurrein

PAULINE TABLET
Pauline Deltour

SOLITAIRE WRITING
TABLET

Alfredo Häberli

THELMA HOOK
Pauline Deltour

THELMA WHITEBOARD
Pauline Deltour

®  ® ® ® ® ®

® ® ® ®  ® ®

®  ® ®

®
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General sales and delivery terms

This document applies for contracted distributors of Offecct in Denmark
(including Faroe Islands and Greenland).

SUPPORT
Flokk Customer Service
Phone: +45 99 50 55 00
info-dk@flokk.com
flokk.com

Purchasing products manufactured by Offecct, is a long-term investment.
Therefore, we do not consider a delivery COMPLETE until we know the
customer is 100% satisfied.

PRICES
All prices in DKK exclusive of VAT. Valid from 01.01.2026.
Quotations are valid for 30 days unless otherwise agreed. 

Any typographical errors shall not be binding for Flokk and will be subject to
correction without liability to the vendor.

TERMS OF PAYMENT
30 days net or according to agreement. Late payment interest will be charged
after the due date at a rate of 10%. Goods sold remain the seller’s property
until paid for in full. We reserve the right to carry out a free credit assessment.
Any collection costs incurred will be charged.

ORDERING PROCEDURE
For orders email: info-dk@flokk.com.

ORDER DATA
Submitted orders must contain complete information, including delivery
method, delivery address, and contact details for delivery. For orders
including a drawing, the drawing is regarded as the basis for the order and
must be complete. The drawing will also serve as the basis for upholstery
descriptions. Offecct takes no responsibility for any errors in drawings
submitted by the customer.

Orders must be placed in writing and include the following specifications:

Please make all orders as clear as possible as this will enable us to provide
more efficient delivery. If something is unclear, please do not hesitate to
contact Customer Service.

TRANSPORT & LOGISTIC COSTS
Shipping fee of 5% of the net order value (min. DKK 250) is added on all
orders, which is not delivered to addresses used or owned by the distributor. 

Time specific delivery on a specific date and time indication is possible on
project orders and can only be ordered on request via Customer Service,
Flokk A/S. The specific delivery will incur a transport charge calculated on the
specific items, weight and volume.

DELIVERY LEAD TIMES
Standard dispatch times from factory (working days)

Stock items 10

Standard (default configuration) 20

Extended (flexi colors, fabrics not listed in the
price list) 30

Special products 40-60

Minimum 5 transport days to be added on top of production lead time.
* Provided that the supplier has the fabric in stock.

Longer lead times may occur periodically, during Holidays and for large
orders. 

CONDITION OF DELIVERY
Ex Works (Incoterms 2020), including packaging. 
Flokk can not guarantee for delivery on pallets for all their products. For
products where pallets are not standard, special agreements must be made
directly with Customer Service. Extra costs for delivery on pallets might occur.

Ex-work deliveries where customers shall arrange their own transport are
possible, but the customer is responsible for all import tax duties including
certificates for Country of origin, unless agreed with Flokk. 
A confirmed delivery date can only be given once all local import duties have
been paid.

DELIVERY AND RETURNS
Flokk A/S does not deliver to private addresses and does not accept returns.

TRANSPORT DAMAGE AND CLAIMS
Visible transport damage and discrepancies in the number of items received
must always be noted on the bill of carriage at the time of receipt and
reported to the carrier and Flokk within 7 calendar days after receipt of the
goods.
Invisible damage (not damaged packaging) must be reported in writing to
Flokk within 7 calendar days after receipt of the goods.
For claims and transport damage you need to take photos and document the
damage, before reporting it in writing to Flokk.

Please document:

Product /model•
Number of products•
Fabric/leather and colour code•
Plastic colour for products with plastic details•
Metal colour for metal parts•
Type of castors / glides•
Options, i.e. armrests, linking device, etc•
Desired delivery date•
Delivery address•
Project no. (if any)•

Photo of Flokk product label (including order no.)•
Photo of damaged product goods•
Photo of damaged packaging (transport)•
Copy of transport document or invoice•
Short description of claim•
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ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ORDERS
All orders will be acknowledged. Please check acknowledgement and contact
Customer Service as soon as possible if there are any amendments to your
order. Flokk can not be held responsible for customer error or omissions.
Once an order acknowledgement has been sent, the order will go into
production. Any amendments received after this date might be chargeable.

CHANGE OF ORDER
Amended orders (all changes & cancellations) taking place 2 days after
receiving the order acknowledgement will incur a charge. 

- Amended order (all changes & cancellations) before production start will
incur a charge of 500 DKK per order 
- Amended order & cancellations after purchasing has started will incur a
charge of 750 DKK per order + cost of materials

Change of orders within the quick-ship collection is not possible. 

Postponement of confirmed orders might be possible, but Flokk will raise
eventually charges to cover for storage and handling of the products on
order.  

For further information regarding change of orders please contact Customer
Service. 

NON-STANDARD ORDERS
The definition of non-standard orders (special products) are products and
configurations that are not mentioned in the pricelist. Should an order include
both standard and non-standard products, the lead time on all products will
default to the longest lead time. General lead time for non-standard products
is on request and depends on the configuration of the products.

ON REQUEST FABRICS/LEATHER AND CUSTOMEROWN
FABRIC/LEATHER
When the customer requests the product in the fabric we do not know, we
need to test the fabric. We in Turek can arrange the samples from the
manufactures we cooperate on regular basis- the fabric manufactures are
listed in Offecct price list. Apart from that we ask customers to send us the
fabric for the test. To test the fabric we need a loose fabric sample. Size
15cmx20cm will do. If the customer knows the color, they should send us that
specyfic sample, if they do not it yet: we should get both: the brightest and the
darkest color of the pallet. Such test is free of charge. In situations when the
sewing department is not sure if they can approve the fabric based on a small
fabric pieces, there is a need to do the full upholstery test. Situations in which
a full upholstery test is needed are very rare, so we do not have a process for
this. It depends on the circumstances how we handle this, there is a possibility
that extra charges for the customer can occur.

WARRANTY
The warranty for material and construction faults is five (5) years from the
delivery date. Wear, tear and damage on lacquered parts, glides and felt
glides, and Velcro for Soundwaves that have been moved, are not covered by
this warranty.
Important: To ensure and protect the original functionality and design of
OFFECCT products, the use of non-original spare parts for repair or
maintenance will void the general OFFECCT warranty.

MAINTENANCE GUIDE
Care of fabric upholstery 
Regular vacuum cleaning is recommended. Vacuum clean the chair with a
furniture brush or wipe it with a clean white cloth or sponge slightly
dampened with lukewarm, clean water. Marks and stains should be removed
with a proprietary cleaner.
Care of leather upholstery
Wipe with a slightly damp cloth and gently rub dry. Good proprietary hide
food should be applied at least once a year and more often if the leather is in a
dry atmosphere or close to a heat source. For additional maintenance advice
please contact our customer service team or our website flokk.com
Care of gas stem
Gas stems should be periodically wiped clean with a cloth and general-
purpose solvent, then a fingertip of light grease applies.

ENVIRONMENT AND QUALITY
Environmental considerations on our products and the manufacturing of our
products are at the heart of our business. Flokk's Environmental Management
system is thus ISO 14001:2015 certified. Environmental labels; Swedish
Möbelfakta, EPD and GREENGUARD Gold.  
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Important information

UPHOLSTERY MATERIAL
All prices include upholstery material and are divided into price groups. For
split/divided upholstery, please contact Offecct support for a quotation. Prices
do not include pattern matching. Offecct reserves the right to determine the
pattern direction and fabric face if there are no written instructions from the
customer. For stiff fabrics, Offecct reserves the right to add seams on some
models to ensure the best upholstery results. When choosing fabric outside
Offecct’s standard collection, any additional costs for upholstery samples will
be charged to the customer. Textile materials may contain excess dye. Offecct
is not responsible for dye transfer on or from textiles. 

The Nordic Swan Ecolabel certifies that fabrics labelled with the EU Ecolabel
meet European environmental labelling requirements for textiles.

Offecct is responsible for purchasing fabrics and other upholstery materials
and reserves the right, in certain cases, to refuse specified upholstery
materials if the final result is not expected to meet Offecct’s quality
requirements.

NOTE
Materials may vary in shade. For complementary orders in the same material,
colour may vary from the previous order due to different dye batches. For
example, Airberg, Membrane, and Soundwave® in standard design or
Soundwave® in fabric Europost 2.

VELVET FABRICS
Velvet fabrics receive marks when stacked, so velvet is not recommended for
stackable chairs. Pressure marks caused by other reasons may disappear
when the fabric is steamed.

FABRICS AND LEATHER
To guarantee product quality, Offecct takes responsibility for purchasing
fabrics and other upholstery materials. In certain cases, Offecct reserves the
right to refuse the use of recommended fabric if the final result of the product
is not expected to meet Offecct’s quality requirements.

LEATHER
Standard leather: Elmosoft, or equivalent, depending on the product. Leather
has natural irregularities and individual marks due to healed scratches and
insect bites, which should be regarded as proof of authenticity and quality,
indicating that the animals lived outdoors.

DIRT-REPELLENT TREATMENT AND COATED FABRIC
A surcharge applies for dirt-repellent treatment and coated fabric. For coated
fabric, please contact customer services for approved products and lead time.

FILLING
High-quality foam is used as the upholstery filling material in all our products,
mainly foamed polyether. Most filling materials meet the requirements of Cal
TB-117-2013 Section 3, the so-called “cigarette test.”

CMHR
CMHR (Combustion Modified High Resilience) is a highly resilient flame-
retardant foam that meets the UK Consumer Protection Act, Furniture and
Furnishings (Fire) (Safety) Regulation 1988, Schedule 1, Part 1, ignition
source 5. The surcharge for CMHR foam is based on the regular gross price
(in price group 1) for the product + 4%.

Please note: CMHR often results in firmer seating comfort, particularly in our
soft sofas. Please contact Offecct support for approved products and lead
time.

PRODUCTS TO BE DISCONTINUED
Discontinued products are marked in the price list. Please contact Offecct
support for current stock levels.

LACQUER AND STAIN
We offer a variety of RAL colours for metal frames according to Offecct
Flexicolour. For other wood stains, please contact Offecct support for a
quotation.

CUSTOMISED TABLES AND OTHER LAMINATES
Offecct reserves the right to determine the direction of pattern and fibre if
there are no written instructions from the customer. For other varieties of
wood, laminate, or materials for table tops, please contact Offecct support for
a quotation.

WOOD
The wood used in our products is sourced from responsibly managed or
certified forestry, and the board material used meets various standards for
formaldehyde, such as US EPA TSCA Title VI and E1/E05.

GLIDES
All our chairs and armchairs (except sledge-based chairs) are fitted with ABS
glides as standard unless otherwise stated. Sound-absorbing felt glides can
be ordered at an additional cost for parts of the Offecct collection. Please
specify the requested glides when placing your order.

MEASUREMENTS
Specified measurements are partly intended for interior planning and to
indicate the function, ergonomics, and comfort of the product. Specified
(nominal) measurements are rounded up to the nearest 0.5 cm.
Measurements of the products have tolerances depending on their size,
material, and upholstery. If tolerance intervals are required, please contact
Offecct support.

CHAIR TABLE

H=   Height to upper edge of backrest
SH= Height of seat
SD= Depth of chair
A=    Height to upper edge of armrest 

H= Height between floor and upper
edge of table top
B/W= Width of table
D= Depth of table
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Offecct Airberg - easy chair and sofa

Design: Jean-Marie Massaud

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

716110-19 Offecct Airberg easy chair

34 563

716130-19 Offecct Airberg sofa

50 852

Measurements in cm.

Easy chair and sofa•
Upholstery: Light grey felt•
Legs: Chrome•

H: 72 W: 98 D: 93•
SH: 41 SW: 65 SD: 41•
Weight: 32 kg•
Volume: 0.70 m• 3

H: 72 W: 234 D: 101•
SH: 41 SW: 195 SD: 59/42•
Weight: 57.5 kg•
Volume: 1.80 m• 3
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Offecct Archipelago - tables

Design: Michael Sodeau

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

510050-16 Offecct Archipelago Ø50 H50

13 937

510060-16 Offecct Archipelago Ø60 H40

14 768

510085-16 Offecct Archipelago Ø85 H35

16 365

Wooden table in three sizes and different heights•
Table top and frame: White pigmented ash•
Set of castors underneath•

Tabletop Ø50 cm•
Height: 50 cm•
Weight: 5.5 kg•
Volume: 0.13 m• 3

Tabletop Ø60 cm•
Height: 40 cm•
Weight: 7.0 kg•
Volume: 0.16 m• 3

Tabletop Ø85 cm•
Height: 35 cm•
Weight: 13.5 kg•
Volume: 0.28 m• 3
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Offecct Bop - chairs and stool

Design: Knudsen Berg Hindenes

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

119180-90 Offecct Bop Chair

5 656 5 867 6 080 6 777

119181-90 Offecct Bop Armchair

6 106 6 304 6 502 7 152

1191523-90 Offecct Bop Bar Stool

6 894 7 094 7 291 7 940

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs 711

7TGLI007 Felt glides - set per unit 32

Measurements in cm.

Chairs and bar stool•
Quilted - Selected Patterns: Alfa - seat and back•
Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and standard outside•
Seam colour: Dark Grey 416 is standard. Optional: 12 different contrast-colour seams available. Please specify if required•
Legs/base in lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005) or White (RAL 9003). RAL Flexicolour is optional•
Stackable•

Sledge base•
Max. stacking: 10 pcs•
H: 78 W: 57 D: 53 •
SH: 45 SW: 43/46 SD: 37•
Weight: 6.5 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Sledge base•
Max. stacking: 10 pcs•
H: 78 W: 57 D: 53 •
SH: 45 SW: 43/46 SD: 37•
A: 61•
Weight: 6.5 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Sledge base•
Max. stacking: 6 pcs•
H: 88 W: 51 D: 44 •
SH: 77 SW: 40/41 SD: 37•
Weight: 4.4 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3
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Offecct Bop Wood - chair and stool

Design: Knudsen Berg Hindenes

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

1191805 Offecct Bop Wood Chair

6 904 7 116 7 328 8 026

1191505 Offecct Bop Wood Stool

8 145 8 342 8 541 9 191

Measurements in cm.

Chair and bar stool•
Quilted - Selected Patterns: Alfa - seat and back.•
Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and standard outside•
Standard seams: Dark Grey 416. Please specify if one of the 12 other available thread colours should be used•
Legs: Solid white pigmented ash. Leg attachment lacquered Grey Brown (RAL 8019)•

H: 78 W: 57 D: 53•
SH: 45 SW: 43/46 SD: 37•
Weight: 3.9 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

H: 74 W: 44 D: 48•
SH: 64 SW: 40/41 SD: 37•
Weight: 4.4 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3
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Offecct Carry On - stool

Design: Mattias Stenberg

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

118170 Offecct Carry On wood handle

5 516 5 793 6 070 6 981

118170-29203 Offecct Carry On leather handle

6 737 7 012 7 289 8 199

Stool with handle - a portable seating solution•
Upholstered in fabric or leather. Standard leather is Elmosoft•

Handle in white pigmented ash•
H: 45/56 W: 49 Ø: 45•
SH: 45.5•
Weight: 6.0 kg•
Volume: 0.15 m• 3

Handle upholstered in leather (Tärnsjô
Garveri): Cognac, Nature or Black

•

Note: Leather from Tärnsjö Garveri can
vary in colour and age over time

•

H: 45/56 W: 49 Ø: 45•
SH: 45.5•
Weight: 6.5 kg•
Volume: 0.15 m• 3
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Offecct Circulus - modular sofa & bench system

Design: Mario Ferrarini

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

MCS2001110 Offecct Circulus 2-seater, separate
backrests

27 464 30 760 34 055 43 942

MCS2002200 Offecct Circulus 2-seater,
continuous backrest

27 464 30 760 34 055 43 942

MCS2003110*
MCS2004110

Offecct Circulus 2-seater, opposite-
facing backrest

27 464 30 760 34 055 43 942

MCS2005100*
MCS2006010

Offecct Circulus 2-seater, incl.
ottoman

23 344 26 146 28 947 37 350

Modular seating system with minimalist design, offering exceptional flexibility, customisation, and sustainability - ideal for dynamic public and professional
spaces

•

Backrest options: Low (79 cm), high (129 cm - additional cost), or a mix of both, depending on model. No backrest is also an option (ottoman) •
Upholstery style: Seats and backrests can be upholstered as individual (single) units, or joined as double or triple upholstery segments. A 3-seater can also
feature mixed styles (e.g. double + single). Please specify segmentation when ordering

•

Upholstery: Fabric, vinyl, or leather. Note: Leather requires additional seams•
Standard leather: Elmosoft. Additional seams apply•
Combination upholstery: A layout drawing must be provided when mixing fabrics/colours. For fabrics from different price groups, please contact Sales
Support for pricing guidance 

•

Frame and base: Legs, seat and backrest support/J-bar in textured black (RAL 9005) as standard. RAL Flexicolour available upon request (extended lead time
applies)

•

Connectivity: Connectors required when linking multiple units•
Glides: Felt glides only, with a 5 mm height adjustment range  •
Layout options: See Circulus layout guide for configurations and accessory positions•
Configuration guidance: A layout drawing must be provided with the order, specifying the desired layout and upholstery segmentation•
Award: Red Dot Winner 2025 - Best of the Best & Sustainable Design•

2 SB11  2 separate backrests•
Backrests: 2 separate; low, high (add.
cost), or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 2 single*, or double•
H: 79/129 W: 164 D: 79 •
SH: 43 SW: 164 SD: 55•
Weight: 48 kg•

2 SB20  Double backrest•
Backrest: Continuous; low or high (add.
cost)

•

Seat upholstery: 2 single*, or double•
H: 79/129 W: 164 D: 79 •
SH: 43 SW: 164 SD: 55•
Weight: 48 kg•

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS2003110/
2 RBR1  Seat/backrest*
MCS2004110/
2 RB1R  Backrest/seat

•

Backrests: 2 separate opposite-facing;
low, high (add. cost), or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 2 single•
Armrest / table: Not available•
H: 79/129 W: 164 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 82 SD: 55•
Weight: 47 kg•

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS2005100/
2 1OT10  Seat/ottoman*
MCS2006010/
2 1OT0R  Ottoman/seat

•

Backrest: Low or high (add. cost) •
Seat upholstery: 2 single•
Armrest: Not available •
H: 43/79/129 W: 164 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 164 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 41 kg•
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

MCS2007000 Offecct Circulus 2-ottoman bench

18 401 20 610 22 818 29 442

MCS3001111 Offecct Circulus 3-seater, separate
backrests

38 976 43 653 48 330 62 361

MCS3002300 Offecct Circulus 3-seater,
continuous backrest

38 976 43 653 48 330 62 361

MCS3003201*
MCS3004120

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, 2+1
backrests

38 976 43 653 48 330 62 361

MCS3005200*
MCS3006020

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, double
backrest + ottoman (end)

35 078 39 288 43 496 56 125

2 2OT00  Bench with 2 ottomans•
Seat upholstery: 2 single*, or double•
Backrest / armrest: Not available•
H: 43 W: 164 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 164 SD: 79•
Weight: 42 kg•

3 SB111  3 separate backrests•
Backrests: Three separate; low, high
(add. cost), or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single, double +
single, or triple*

•

H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 246 SD: 55•
Weight: 71 kg•

3 SB300  Triple backrest•
Backrest: 1 triple backrest
(continuous); low, or high (add. cost)

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single, double +
single, or triple*

•

H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 246 SD: 55•
Weight: 72 kg•

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3003201/
3 SB201  Double/single backrest*
MCS3004120
3 SB120  Single/double backrest

•

Backrests: 1 separate + double; low,
high (add. cost), or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single, double +
single, or triple*

•

H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 246 SD: 55•
Weight: 71 kg•

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3005200/
3 1OT200  Double backrest/ottoman*
MCS3006020
3 1OT020  Ottoman/double backrest

•

Backrest: Double; low or high (add.
cost)

•

Ottoman: At end only•
Seat upholstery: 3 single, or double +
single*

•

H: 43/79/129 W: 246 D: 55/79•
SH: 43 SW: 79 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 65 kg•
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

MCS3007110*
MCS3008011

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, 2 separate
backrests + ottoman (end)

35 078 39 288 43 496 56 125

MCS3009101 Offecct Circulus 3-seater, central
ottoman

35 078 39 288 43 496 56 125

MCS3010111 Offecct Circulus 3-seater, opposite-
facing backrest (centre)

38 976 43 653 48 330 62 361

MCS3011201*
MCS3012120

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, double +
separate backrest (opposite-facing)

38 976 43 653 48 330 62 361

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3007110/
3 1OT110  2 Separate
backrests/ottoman*
MCS3008011
3 1OT011  Ottoman/2 separate
backrests

•

Backrests: 2 separate; low, high (add.
cost), or mix

•

Ottoman: At end only•
Seat upholstery: 3 single, or double +
single*

•

H: 43/79/129 W: 246 D: 55/79•
SH: 43 SW: 79 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 61 kg•

3 1OT101  Separate
backrest/ottoman/separate backrest

•

Backrests: 2 separate outer seats; low,
high (add. cost), or mix 

•

Ottoman: In centre•
Seat upholstery: 3 single•
Armrest: Not available•
H: 43/79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 246 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 65 kg•

3 RB1R1  Backrest/opposite-facing
backrest/backrest

•

Backrests: 3 separate; centre backrest
opposite-facing. Low, high (add. cost),
or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single•
Armrest / table: Not available•
H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 82 SD: 55•
Weight: 71 kg•

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3011201/
3 RB20R  Double backrest/separate
backrest*
MCS3012120/
3 RBR20  Separate backrest/double
backrest

•

Backrests: Double + 1 separate; 1 is
opposite-facing. Low, high (add. cost),
or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single, or double +
single*

•

H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 82/164 SD: 55•
Weight: 71 kg•
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

MCS3013111*
MCS3014111

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, 2+1
opposite-facing backrest (3
backrests)

38 976 43 653 48 330 62 361

MCS3015100*
MCS3017001

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, 1 backrest
+ 2 ottomans

30 791 34 486 38 182 49 265

MCS3016010 Offecct Circulus 3-seater, centre
backrest + ottomans at ends

30 791 34 486 38 182 49 265

MCS3018000 Offecct Circulus 3-ottomans bench

24 165 27 065 29 965 38 665

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3013111/
3 RB11RB  2 separate
backrests/separate backrest*
MCS3014111/
3 RBR11  Separate backrest/2
separate backrests

•

Backrests: 2 separate + 1 separate; 1 is
opposite-facing. Low, high (add. cost),
or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single, or double +
single*

•

H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 82/164 SD: 55•
Weight: 71 kg•

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3015100/
3 2OT100  Separate backrest/2
ottomans*
MCS3017001/
3 2OT001  2 ottomans/separate
backrest

•

Backrest: 1 only; low or high (add. cost)•
Seat upholstery: 3 single, or single +
double (ottomans)*

•

Armrest: Not available•
H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 246 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 54 kg•

3 1OT010  Ottoman/separate
backrest/ottoman

•

Backrest: Centre only; low or high (add.
cost)

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single; ottomans at
ends

•

Armrest: Not available•
H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 82 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 54 kg•

3 3OT000  Ottoman/ottoman/ottoman•
Seat upholstery: 3 single, double +
single, or triple*

•

Backrests / armrests: Not available•
H: 43 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 246 SD: 79•
Weight: 53 kg•
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

MCS3019101*
MCS3020101

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, opposite-
facing backrests + centre ottoman

35 078 39 288 43 496 56 125

MCS3021011*
MCS3022110

Offecct Circulus 3-seater, end
ottoman + 2 opposite-facing
backrests

35 078 39 288 43 496 56 125

MCSCU40000 Offecct Circulus cushion 40x40

526 589 651 841

MCSCU60000 Offecct Circulus cushion 60 x 32

660 739 818 1 055

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

Armrest 1 pc (Available for 2- and 3-seater models with backrests on the same side.
Not applicable models are marked accordingly)

2 349 2 631 2 912 3 758

Circulus high backrest. 129 cm high 82 cm wide 4 728 5 296 5 863 7 565

Circulus high double backrest. 129 cm high 164 cm wide 8 158 9 137 10 116 13 053

Circulus high triple backrest. 129 cm high 246 cm wide 13 009 14 571 16 131 20 815

7TABL003
Circulus round table (Not available for MCS2003110, MCS2004110,
MCS3010111)

4 769

7TABL004
Circulus rectangular table (Not available for MCS2003110, MCS2004110,
MCS3010111)

4 522

7ELEC005 Power outlet with. 1 pc 1 597

7ELEC006 Power outlet. 2 pcs. 3 193

MCS000C000 Circulus connector set 1 113

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3019101/
3 1OTR01 Separate
backrests/ottoman/separate backrest*
MCS3020101/
3 1OT10R  Separate
backrests/ottoman/separate backrest

•

Backrests: 2 separate (outer seats);
opposite-facing. Low, high (add. cost),
or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single (centre seat =
ottoman) 

•

Armrest: Not available•
H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 82/164 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 65 kg•

Available in left- or right-hand
configurations:
MCS3021011/
3 1OT01R  Ottoman/2 opposite-facing
backrests*
MCS3022110/
3 1OT1R0  2 opposite-facing
backrests/ottoman 

•

Backrest: 2 separate; opposite-facing.
Low, high (add. cost), or mix

•

Seat upholstery: 3 single (ottoman at
end)

•

Armrest: Not available•
H: 79/129 W: 246 D: 79•
SH: 43 SW: 82/164 SD: 55/79•
Weight: 65 kg•

Cushion•
Filling: Polyester fibres•
Dimensions: 40 x 40•

Cushion•
Filling: Polyester fibres•
Dimensions: 60 x 32•

19



* As shown in the photo.
Measurements in cm.

Offecct Circulus high single backrest - 129 cm high, 82
cm wide
Offecct Circulus high double backrest - 129 cm high,
164 cm wide*
Offecct Circulus high triple backrest- 129 cm high, 246
cm wide

(Not available for: MCS2007000, 3018000) 

Offecct Circulus armrest-1 pc

(Not available for: MCS2003110, 2004110, 2005100,
2006010, 2007000, 3018000, 3009101, 3010111,
3019101, 3020101, 3021011, 3022110) 

MCS000C000 - Offecct Circulus connector set

7TABL004 - Offecct Circulus rectangular table 7TABL003 - Offecct Circulus round table
7ELEC005 - Power outlet with. 1 pc
7ELEC006 - Power outlet with. 2 pcs

Variants for EU markets available with USB-C

Variants for non-EU markets available (UK power outlet
with USB-A)

Can be specified as separate, double, or triple
upholstered, according to configuration. Here shown as
double, upholstered 2 x separate on both seat and
backrest *

•

Layout options: See Circulus layout guide for
configurations

•

A layout drawing must be provided with the order to
specify the desired arrangement and upholstery
segmentation

•

Mounted between seats with backrests (not between
modules). See Circulus layout guide for accessory
positions

•

Shown with integrated power outlet•
A layout drawing must be provided with the order to
specify the desired arrangement and upholstery
segmentation

•

Dimensions: H: 15 W: 20 D: 44•
Weight: 3.2 kg•

Connector set for linking multiple Circulus units•
One set is required to connect two units•
Black (RAL 9005) as standard. RAL Flexicolour
available upon request (extended lead time applies)

•

Important: Connector is visible when seated; colour
should match base finish. Especially relevant when
linking units with different RAL base colours

•

Package includes: 2 connector parts, 4 screws,
tightening tool

•

Maximum 2 pcs per 2- or 3-seater •
Mounting: Front and/or sides of seat, or in front of
armrest. See Circulus layout guidefor accessory
positions

•

Black ash veneer tabletop. Metal frame back (RAL
9005) as standard. RAL Flexicolour available upon
request (extended lead time applies)

•

Table size: 30 x 45•
Height from floor: 68.5•
Weight: 4 kg

(Not available for: MCS2003110, 2004110,
3010111)

•

Maximum 2 pcs per 2- or 3-seater •
Mounting: Front and/or sides of seat, or in front of
armrest. See Circulus layout guide for accessory
positions

•

Black ash veneer tabletop. Metal frame back (RAL
9005) as standard. RAL Flexicolour available upon
request (extended lead time applies)

•

Table size: Ø 40•
Height from floor: 68.5•
Weight: 3.5 kg

(Not available for: MCS2003110, 2004110,
3010111) 

•

Maximum 2 pcs per 2- or 3-seater•
Mounting: Front and/or sides of seat. Also possible in
the front face of the armrest. See Circulus layout guide
for accessory positions

•

Size: Ø 7•
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Illustrative configurations with low and high backrests, armrest and tables.
These are just a few of many possible Circulus combinations. All models feature split upholstery.

1) MCS3001111  3-seater with high backrest positioned in the centre. Split upholstery per seat and backrest section 
2)MCS2004110  2-seater with opposite-facing high backrests. Split upholstery per seat and backrest section 
3) MCS2001110  2-seater with high backrests. Split upholstery per seat and backrest section 
4) MCS2001110  2-seater with low backrests. Split upholstery per seat and backrest section. Shown with armrest and integrated power outlet
5) MCS2001110  2-seater with low backrests. Split upholstery per seat and backrest section. Shown with round table
6) MCS2001110  2-seater with low backrests. Split upholstery per seat and backrest section. Shown with rectangular table 
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Offecct Consist - armchair

Design: Thomas Sandell

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

7601802 Offecct Consist armchair

6 856 7 359 7 862 9 517

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs 711

7TGLI007 Felt glides - set per unit 32

Measurements in cm.

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard leather is Elmosoft•
Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005). RAL Flexicolour is optional •

H: 78.5 W: 56 D: 62•
SH: 47.5 SW: 38/43.5 SD: 45.5•
Weight: 11 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3
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Offecct Dune - ottoman

Design: Front

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

755170 Offecct Dune

35 587 36 485 37 382

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KTAB002 RAL Flexicolour - tabletop 2 633

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame/legs 2 750

7ELPA013 USB Socket single, Aluminium 674

7ELPA014 USB Socket single, Brass 773

7CUSB002 - Surcharge for USB Socket in RAL Flexicolour 240

Measurements in cm.

7ELPA013
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA014
USB, Single, Brass

USB: one outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the tabletop

Upholstery: Fabric or synthetic leather (minimum fabric width 140 cm)•
Frame: Grey textured lacquered metal (RAL 7046 )•
Tabletops: Lacquered MDF (≈ RAL 7046).•
Frame/tabletops: RAL Flexicolour is optional •
Fixed hanger under the tabletop. Sizes: 2 x Ø38 cm, 2 x Ø42 cm•

H: 70.5 W: 236 D: 167•
SH: 52•
Weight: 57.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3
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Offecct Ezy - chairs and stool

Design: Christophe Pillet

Chairs, armchairs and bar stool

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

7301100 Offecct Ezy armchair

9 995 10 677 11 358 13 608

730150-90 Offecct Ezy bar stool

10 544 10 902 11 260 12 446

5381803 Offecct Ezy low chair sledge base

9 211 9 732 10 254 11 967

5381801 Offecct Ezy low chair 4-star base

9 995 10 517 11 039 12 750

5381804 Offecct Ezy low chair 4-star base
with castors

10 276 10 798 11 318 13 035

5381806 Offecct Ezy low chair wood

10 189 10 710 11 232 12 946

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard leather is Elmosoft•

Fixed cover. Rear zipper•
H: 82 W: 60 D: 62•
SH: 45 SW: 38/45.5 SD: 46.5•
Weight: 13.0 kg•
Volume: 0.38 m• 3

Swivel with auto-return•
Rear zipper•
Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Black
(RAL 9005)

•

H: 98 W: 51 D: 49•
SH: 78 SW: 35/42 SD: 40•
Weight: 12.5 kg•
Volume: 0.25 m• 3

Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Black
(RAL 9005). Optional: RAL Flexicolour

•

When leather is chosen: Elmosoft
Pique inside and standard outside

•

H: 80 W: 58 D: 62•
SH: 46 SW: 35/42 SD: 46•
Weight: 11.0 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Swivel 4-star base•
Frame: Textured lacquered metal,
White (RAL 9016). Optional: RAL
Flexicolour or Polished aluminium

•

When leather is chosen: Elmosoft
Pique inside and standard outside

•

H: 80 W: 58 D: 62•
SH: 46 SW: 35/42 SD: 46•
Weight: 12.5 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Swivel 4-star base with castors•
Frame: Textured lacquered metal,
White (RAL 9016). Optional: RAL
Flexicolour or Polished aluminium

•

White castors to White frame. Black
castors to RAL Flexicolour and Polished
frame

•

When leather is chosen: Elmosoft
Pique inside and standard outside

•

H: 80 W: 58 D: 62•
SH: 46 SW: 35/42 SD: 46•
Weight: 12.0 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Legs: Solid white pigmented ash•
When leather is chosen: Elmosoft
Pique inside and standard outside

•

H: 80 W: 58 D: 62•
SH: 46 SW: 35/42 SD: 46•
Weight: 10.0 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3
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Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7BASC004 Black lacquered aluminium base 1 064

7CFRA005 Frame: Polished aluminum (Only for: 5381801, 5381804) 329

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 5381801, 5381803, 5381804) 1 054

7TGLI007 Felt glides - set per unit (Only for: 730150-90) 32

Measurements in cm.

25



Offecct Font - sofas, benches, easy chair and table

Design: Matti Klenell

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

975110 Offecct Font easy chair

12 888 13 390 13 896 15 550

975122 Offecct Font sofa 120

13 169 13 796 14 426 16 495

975132 Offecct Font sofa 180

16 100 16 820 17 538 19 902

975121 Offecct Font sofa curved 182

22 725 23 408 24 090 26 336

975133 Offecct Font sofa curved 264

28 500 29 794 31 089 35 345

975163-0 Offecct Font sofa curved 310°

54 438 57 025 59 613 68 125

Sofas, benches, chair and table•
Frame:  Lacquered metal, Umbra Grey (RAL 7022). RAL Flexicolour is optional•
Upholstery: Fabric or leather•
Elmosoft is standard leather. Extra seams occur when selecting leather•
Linking devices are required when connecting multiple sofas/benches•
Black glides•

H: 76 W: 88 D: 70•
SH: 43 SD: 54•
Weight: 14.5 kg•

H: 75.5 W: 120 D: 62.5•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 25.0 kg•

H: 75.5 W: 180 D: 62.5•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 33.0 kg•

H: 75.5 W: 182 D: 91•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 34.0 kg•

H: 75.5 W: 264 D: 120•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 52.0 kg•

Open circle 310° •
H: 75.5 W: 264 D: 117•
Ø: 273•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 104.0 kg•
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

975170 Font bench 120

9 645 10 274 10 903 12 972

975172 Font bench 180

10 755 11 615 12 478 15 315

975175 Font bench curved 182

22 725 23 408 24 090 26 336

975177 Font bench curved 235

23 443 24 449 25 458 28 766

975300-17 Font table

2 711

97500301 Linking device set with 2 pcs

221

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 975110, 975121, 975122, 975170, 975172, 975175, 975177) 1 104

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 975132) 1 076

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 975133) 1 411

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 975163-0) 1 843

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 975300-17) 709

7TGLI007 Felt glides - set per unit 32

7TGLI012 Black adjustable foot (price per item) 65

H: 46 W: 120 D: 48•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 19.0 kg•

H: 46 W: 180 D: 48•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 28.0 kg•

Half circle•
H: 46 W: 182 D: 91•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 34.0 kg•

H: 46 W: 235 D: 105•
SH: 46 SD: 48•
Weight: 41.0 kg•

Tabletop: Valchromat  Grey• ®

Ø30•
Height above seat: 19  •
Height from floor: 66•
Bag hook 56.5 above floor•
Weight: 1.7 kg•
Max. 2 per sofa•

Material: Steel•
Linking devices are required when
connecting multiple sofas./benches

•

Two connection points (1 set) are
required to connect two Font units

•

The linking device set includes 2 pcs of
connectors and a set of screws for self-
assembly  

•
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Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7ELPA002 Power box with one socket (EU) 1 525

7ELPA007 USB Socket single, Aluminium 674

7ELPA008 USB Socket single, Brass 773

7ELPA009 USB Socket single, Aluminium 1 089

7ELPA010 USB Socket single, Brass 1 139

Measurements in cm.

7ELPA007
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA008
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa, bench or tabletop

7ELPA009
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA010
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa or bench

7ELPA002
Power box with one socket

Mounting: Under the sofa or bench

Please contact Offecct support for details of suitable
locations for electric socket

7TGLI012  - Black adjustable foot
Price per item  975300-17 - Font table 

Shown on Font sofa curved 182
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Offecct Green - divider, pedestals, plant holders, table, stool

Divider: 
Design: Louise Hederström

Pedestals, table and stool: 
Design: Front

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

622001-10 Offecct Green divider

8 506

625001-10 Offecct Green pedestals 80x25 H72

5 015

62500120-1 Offecct Green pedestals plant pot
79x24 H17.7

636

625002-10 Offecct Green pedestals 120x25
H62

5 432

62500220-1 Offecct Green pedestals plant pot
119x24 H17.7

744

Frame: Lacquered metal, White (RAL 9010). Castors•
Compartment for plants: 80x30 cm height 180•
Plant pot: Plastic•

Frame/legs: Lacquered metal, White (RAL 9010). Plastic glides•
Plant holder: Lacquered metal, White (RAL 9010)•
Tabletop: Formica Oak Laminate F1079•
Stool-top:  Seat upholstered in fabric or leather. Standard leather Elmosoft  •
Plant pot: Grey ABS plastic•

H: 180 W: 80 D:30•
Weight: 13.0 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3

H: 72 W: 80 D:25•
Weight: 11.5 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3

To combine with 625001-10•
H: 17.7 W: 79 D:24•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3

H: 62 W: 120 D:25•
Weight: 15.5 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3

To combine with 625002-10•
H: 17.7 W: 119 D:24•
Weight: 1.5 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

625004-10 Offecct Green pedestals Ø50

5 791

62500320-1 Offecct Green pedestals plant pot
Ø47 H18

636

625005-10 Offecct Green pedestals, table

7 122

625170-10 Offecct Green pedestals, stool

7 958 8 193 8 427 9 191

Measurements in cm.

Ø50•
H: 43•
Weight: 11.5 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3

To combine with 625004-10•
Ø47•
Height: 18•
Weight: 1.0 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3

Tabletop: Formica Oak Laminate
F1079

•

Ø50•
H: 43•
Weight: 11.5 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3

Stool-top:  Seat upholstered in fabric or
leather. Standard leather Elmosoft

•

Ø50•
H: 43•
Weight: 14.5 kg•
Volume: 0.10•
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Offecct Hanger - coat hanger

Design: Neri&Hu

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

741001-90 Offecct Hanger

9 266

Measurements in cm.

Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005)•
Hooks: 2 pcs. Textured lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005)•
Leather straps: Black (RAL 9005)•
Base: Concrete•

H: 180 W: 40 D: 26.5•
Weight: 16 kg•
Volume: 0.26 m• 3
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Offecct Kali - chairs and tables

Design: Jasper Morrison

Chairs: 

Tables:

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

515080-16 Offecct Kali chair

5 534

515180-16 Offecct Kali upholstered chair

7 928 8 181 8 431

515002-16 Offecct Kali table Ø70

14 929

515003-16 Offecct Kali table Ø100

16 872

515001-16 Offecct Kali table 180x80

20 161

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - seat and legs 2 072

7ELPA003 Power box, one socket. Black (Only for: 515001-16) 1 048

7ELPI007 USB Socket (excl. power adapter), Aluminium 674

7ELPF008 USB Socket (excl. power adapter), Brass 773

Seat: High compressed veneer seat. White pigmented ash•
Legs: White pigmented solid ash•
Seat and legs: RAL Flexicolour is optional •
Each order for a Kali chair includes a donation to help protect and develop the orphanage in Tanzania trough Econef•

Tabletop and legs: White pigmented solid ash•

H: 79 W: 44 D: 50•
SH: 45 SW: 40 SD: 38•
Weight:  4.5 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Upholstered front inside•
Languett decor stitches available in 12
colours. Please specify

•

H: 79 W: 44 D: 50•
SH: 45 SW: 43 SD: 38•
Weight:  4.8 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Round table Ø70 x 72 w/ 3 legs•
Supplied assembled•
Weight:  10.5 kg•
Volume: 0.40 m• 3

Round table Ø100 x 72 w/ 4 legs•
Weight:  19.5 kg•
Volume: 0.13 m• 3

Rectangular table  H: 72 W: 180 D:80•
Weight: 32 kg•
Volume: 0.17 m• 3
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Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7ELPC011 USB Socket (excl. power adapter), Aluminium 796

7ELPC012 USB Socket (excl. power adapter), Brass 796

Measurements in cm.

7ELPC011
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPC012
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted in the tabletop

7ELPI007
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPF008
USB, Single, Brass

USB: one outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the tabletop

7ELPA003 
Power box with one socket
Mounted on the short sides.

Max 2 sockets per table
Note! Only fits table 1800 x 800, H720.
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Offecct Lite - chairs, tables

Design: Broberg & Ridderstråle

Chairs: 

Tables:

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

601080-01 Offecct Lite chair, white laminate

2 918

601080-10-01 Offecct Lite chair, veneer

3 766

601280 Offecct Lite chair, laminated fully
upholstered

4 630 4 762 5 101

Sledge base•
Stackable•
For larger quantities >250 please contact Customer Service for price•

Folding table•
Tabletop: Polar White laminated lightweight top, Formica F2255, ABS edges, Plywood core•
Frame: Chrome •

Sledge base: Chrome•
Seat/back: High compressed Polar
White laminate Formica F2255.
Plywood core

•

Max stacking: 20 pcs•
H: 78 W: 51 D: 54•
SH: 45 SW: 39/41 SD: 42•
Weight: 5 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Sledge base: Lacquered White RAL
9003 or Black RAL 9005

•

Seat/back: High compressed White
(RAL 9003) or Black (RAL 9005) oak
veneer. Plywood core

•

Max stacking: 20 pcs•
H: 78 W: 51 D: 54•
SH: 45 SW: 39/41 SD: 42•
Weight: 5 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Sledge base: Chrome•
Seat/back: High compressed Polar
White laminate Formica F2255.
Plywood core

•

Fully upholstered chair in fabric
w/black zipper

•

Quilted, Selected Patterns Diamond
optional

•

Standard seam: Dark Grey 416. Option
to choose from 12 colours. Please
specify

•

Max stacking: 15 pcs•
H: 78 W: 51 D: 54•
SH: 45 SW: 41/43 SD: 42•
Weight: 6 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

601080-90-01 Offecct Lite chair, veneer fully
upholstered

5 261 5 384 5 869

601081-01 Offecct Lite armchair, white laminate

3 388

601081-10-01 Offecct Lite armchair veneer

4 163

601281 Offecct Lite armchair, laminated fully
upholstered

4 937 5 117 5 577

Sledge base: Lacquered White RAL
9003 or Black RAL 9005

•

Seat/back: High compressed White
(RAL 9003) or Black (RAL 9005)
pigmented oak veneer

•

Plywood core•
Fully upholstered chair in fabric
w/black zipper

•

Quilted, Selected Patterns Diamond
optional

•

Standard seam: Dark Grey 416. Option
to choose from 12 colours. Please
specify

•

Max stacking: 15 pcs •
H: 78 W: 51 D: 54•
SH: 45 SW: 41/43 SD: 42•
Weight: 5 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Armrests: Chrome with Black TPE•
Sledge base: Chrome•
Seat/back: High compressed Polar
White laminate Formica F2255

•

Plywood core•
Max stacking: 20 pcs•
H: 78 W: 51 D: 54•
SH: 45 SW: 39/41 SD: 42 A: 60•
Weight: 6 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Armrests: Lacquered White RAL 9003
or Black RAL 9005 with Black TPE

•

Sledge base: Lacquered White RAL
9003 or Black RAL 9005

•

Seat/back: High compressed White
(RAL 9003) or Black (RAL 9005)
pigmented oak veneer

•

Plywood core•
Max stacking: 20 pcs•
H: 78 W: 51 D: 54•
SH: 45 SW: 39/41 SD: 42 A: 60•
Weight: 6 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Armrests: Chrome with Black TPE•
Sledge base: Chrome•
Seat/back: High compressed Polar
White laminate Formica F2255.
Plywood core

•

Fully upholstered chair in fabric
w/black zipper

•

Quilted, Selected Patterns Diamond is
optional 

•

Standard seam: Dark Grey 416. Option
to choose from 12 colours. Please
specify

•

Max stacking: 15 pcs•
H: 78 W: 52 D: 54•
SH: 45 SW: 41/43 SD: 42 A: 60•
Weight: 7 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

601081-90-01 Offecct Lite armchair, veneer fully
upholstered

5 434 5 809 5 984

601780 Offecct Lite seat cover

1 655 1 785 1 915

601880 Offecct Lite seat and back covers

1 767 2 016 2 264

601890 Offecct Lite seat and back covers
Diamond quilted

2 132 2 382 2 630

601913-01 Offecct Lite writing tablet

1 815

601400-01 Offecct Lite table 120 x 40 cm H72

7 495

Armrests: Lacquered White RAL 9003
or Black RAL 9005 with Black TPE

•

Sledge base: Lacquered White RAL
9003 or Black RAL 9005

•

Seat/back: High compressed White
(RAL 9003) or Black (RAL 9005)
pigmented oak veneer. Plywood core

•

Fully upholstered chair in fabric
w/black zipper

•

Quilted, Selected Patterns Diamond
optional

•

Standard seam: Dark Grey 416. Option
to choose from 12 colours. Please
specify

•

Max stacking: 15 pcs•
H: 78 W: 52 D: 54•
SH: 60 SW: 41/43 SD: 42•
Weight: 7 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Fabric covers for seat. Standard black
zipper

•

Weight: 0.4 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

Fabric covers for seat and back.
Standard black zipper

•

Weight: 0.5 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

Fabric covers for seat and back.
Standard black zipper

•

Quilted. Selected Patterns Diamond•
Standard seam: Dark Grey 416. Option
to choose from 12 colours. Please
specify

•

Weight: 0.5 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

Tabletop: Polar White laminate Formica
F2255

•

Plywood core•
Frame: Chrome•
Size: 29x49 cm.•
Mounting: Right side (for right-handed
users)

•

W: 29 L: 49•

H: 72 W: 120 D: 40•
Weight: 12 kg•
Volume: 0.04 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

601600-01 Offecct Lite table 120 x 60 cm H72

8 143

601700-01 Offecct Lite table 140 x 70 cm H72

8 978

601950-90 Offecct Lite stacking trolley for < 10
tables

7 106

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7PATT008 Quilted, Selected Patterns Diamond - for upholstered chairs 528

7TGLI007 Felt glides - set per unit (for chairs) 33

601910-4 Linking device for Lite chair, Grey. Pack of 4 159

601917 Tool for Lite chair linking device, 70x77.3 cm 246

6019143-90 Chair trolley 6 132

601916-90 Chair storage & transportation trolley 8 812

7ELPA007 USB Socket single, Aluminium (Only for tables) 674

7ELPA008 USB Socket single, Brass (Only for tables) 773

601949 Linking device for Lite table. 1 connection point. Please specify for which table (120 or 140 cm) 179

Measurements in cm.

H: 72 W: 120 D: 60•
Weight: 17 kg•
Volume: 0.05 m• 3

H: 72 W: 140 D: 70•
Weight: 18.5 kg•
Volume: 0.08 m• 3

Total height: 141.5 cm when stacking
120 cm tables

•

Total height: 161.5 cm when stacking
140 cm tables

•

Width: Varies between 56 cm – 70 cm
depending on the size of the stacked
tables

•

H: 115.5 W: 56 D: 114.4•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3
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7ELPA007
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA008
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the tabletop

601910-4 Linking device for Lite chair
4-pack
2 pieces needed to link two chairs

601949 Linking devices for Lite tables

For 140 cm Lite table
2 pcs required to connect two Lite 140 tables
Includes 4 screws

For 120 cm Lite table
1 pcs required to connect two Lite 120 tables
Includes 3 screws

 

   
601917 Tool for chair linking device
70 x 77.3 cm

6019143-90

       < 20 chairs
       < 15 armchairs 

601916-90

      < 40 non-upholstered chairs
      < 20 upholstered chairs

Chair trolley:•

60x51. Height 135•
Weight: 8.5 kg•

Chair storage & transportation trolley:•

Reaches 155 cm from the floor with 40 Lite chairs•
60x115. Height 115•
Weight: 21 kg•
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Offecct Lucy - sofa system

Design: Lucy Kurrein

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

870170 Offecct Lucy ottoman

9 823 10 540 11 259 13 623

870110 Offecct Lucy 1-seater with backrest

16 484 17 527 18 568 21 997

870190 Offecct Lucy ottoman corner

10 488 11 206 11 925 14 288

8704517-90 Offecct Lucy connecting table

2 987

8700100-90 Offecct Lucy coat hanger

1 567

870300-17 Offecct Lucy tabletop

2 711

A modular sofa system based on individual seats. Mix and match to create your perfect solution  •
Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005). RAL Flexicolour is optional•
Upholstery: Fabric or leather (minimum 137 width)•
Standard leather: Elmosoft. Extra seams occur when selecting leather•
To configure Lucy, please use our online configurator : https://offecct.flokk.com/furniture/lucy/configurator•

H: 44 W: 92.5 D: 90•
SH: 44 SW: 90 SD: 90•
Weight: 26 kg•
Volume: 0.5 m• 3

Without legs - legs sold separately•  

H: 68 W: 92.5 D: 90•
SH: 44 SW: 90 SD: 58•
Weight: 34 kg•
Volume: 0.7 m• 3

Without legs - legs sold separately•

Corner•
H: 44 W: 92.5 D: 90 •
SH: 44 SW: 90 SD: 90•
Weight: 26 kg•
Volume: 0.5 m• 3

Linking table•
Table top: Valchromat® Grey•
Intended to connect different
combinations 

•

H: 24 W: 45 D: 87•
Weight: 5.5•

Coat hanger•
Material: Matt lacquered metal, Black
(RAL 9005)

•

H: 127•
Weight: 1.1 kg•

Tabletop: Lacquered Valchromat® Grey•
Swivel•
Frame: Matt lacquered metal, Black
RAL 9005

•

H: 56.6•
Ø30•
Weight: 1.7 kg•
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

87010290 LEG EASY
Start / End Leg - 1 connection 560

87011290 LEG COUPLING
Connection Leg - 2 Connections 560

87060290 LEG SINGLE BACK
Seater Leg - 1 Connection + 1 Seater 560

87061290 LEG SINGLE BACK COUPLING
Seater Leg - 2 Connections + 1 Seater 560

87066290 LEG DOUBLE BACK COUPLING
Seat Leg - 2 Connections + 2 Seaters 560
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Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 8700100-90, 870110, 870170, 870190, 870300-17, 8704517-90) 709

7ELPA002 Power box with one socket (EU) - for sofa system 1 525

7ELPA007 USB Socket single, Aluminium - for mounting under seat or backrest 674

7ELPA008 USB Socket single, Brass - for mounting under seat or backrest 773

7ELPA009 USB Socket single, Aluminium - for mounting under seat or backrest 1 089

7ELPA010 USB Socket single, Brass - for mounting under seat or backrest 1 139

Measurements in cm.

Article number Article number

7ELPA007
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA008
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa or backrest

7ELPA009
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA010
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa or backrest

 

7ELPA002
Power box with one socket
To be mounted under the sofa or bench

Please contact Offecct support for details of suitable
locations for electric socket

EXAMPLES OF LUCY CONFIGURATIONS
Visit our website to create your own version – straight, L-, X-, or T-shaped – lots of possibilities!

https://offecct.flokk.com/furniture/lucy/configurator

H: 44 W: 182.5 D: 90
SH: 44 SW: 180 SD: 90

H: 44 W: 272.5 D: 90
SH: 44 SW: 270 SD: 90

H: 68 W: 317.5 D: 90
SH: 44 SW: 180/90 SD: 58

H: 68 W: 272.5 D: 90
SH: 44 SW: 270 SD: 58

H:68 W: 272.5 D: 90
SH: 44 SW: 270 SD: 58

H: 68 W: 407.5 D: 90
SH: 44 SW: 180 SD: 58
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Offecct Maki - easy chair

Design: Jin Kuramoto

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

030110-9005 Offecct Maki easy chair

19 003 20 622 22 240

030104-90 Offecct Maki linking device

221

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs 1 054

Measurements in cm.

Legs: Textured lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005) or Grey (RAL 7046). RAL Flexicolour is optional•
Upholstery: Fabric•

H: 71.5 W: 109 D: 95.5•
SH: 42.5 SW: 75.5 SD: 54•
Weight: 28.5 kg•

Black linking device 19x9 cm•
Delivered with 2 pcs of screws
M8x20mm

•
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Offecct Meet - sofa system

Design: Fattorini+Rizzini+Partners

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

560170H Offecct Meet ottoman, corner fitting

14 363 15 156 15 945

560170AV/AH Offecct Meet armrest/ottoman

560170AV Armrest/ottoman*
560170AH Ottoman/armrest

21 271 22 348 23 427

560171VH/VV Offecct Meet plant holder+ottoman

560171VH Plant holder/ottoman*
560171VV Ottoman/plant holder

22 536 23 397 24 259

560110V/H Offecct Meet armrest+1-seater

560110V Armrest/1-seater*
560110H 1-seater/armrest

24 710 26 007 27 301

560110VH/VV Offecct Meet plant holder+1-seater

560110VV 1-seater/plant holder
560110VH Plant holder/1-seater*

24 757 25 619 26 481

Platform/plant holder/table: White pigmented oak veneer•
Base: Black MDF•
Upholstery: Fabric•
Ottomans and sofas cannot be used individually - combination is required•
Centre models need modules on both sides•
When ordering, please include a drawing showing how the sections should be combined•
Plant holder: Inner plastic pot included•
To configure Meet, please use our online configurator: https://offecct.flokk.com/furniture/meet/configurator•

Corner assembled•
Always connect on the right or left side•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 41 W: 86 D: 86•
SW: 80 SD: 80•
Weight: 32.5 kg•
Volume: 0.6 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Do not connect to arm support•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 51 W: 113 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 80 SD: 80 A: 51•
Weight: 46 kg•
Volume: 0.6 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Do not connect to plant holder•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 41 W: 113 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 80 SD: 80•
Weight: 45.5 kg•
Volume: 0.6 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Do not connect to arm support•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 113 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 80 SD: 57 A: 51•
Weight: 52 kg•
Volume: 0.6 m• 3 

Available in left or right designs:•

Do not connect to plant holder•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 113 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 80 SD: 57•
Weight: 45.5 kg•
Volume: 0.6 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

560111TV/TH Offecct Meet table+1-seater

560111TV Table/1-seater*
560111TH 1-Seater/table

27 413 28 275 29 138

560110CTV/CTH Offecct Meet table+1-seater, centre

560110CTV Table/1-seater*
560110CTH 1-seater/table 

27 413 28 275 29 138

560171/560117 Offecct Meet ottoman+1-seater

560171 Ottoman/1-seater*
560117 1-seater/ottoman

30 161 31 779 33 396

560171C/560117C Offecct Meet ottoman+1-seater,
centre

560171C Ottoman/1-seater*
560117C 1-seater/Ottoman

30 161 31 779 33 396

560120 Offecct Meet 2-seater

33 194 34 919 36 644

560120C Offecct Meet 2-seater, centre

33 194 34 919 36 644

Available in left or right designs:•

Always connect on the right or left side•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 163 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 80 SD: 57•
Weight: 64 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Connect centre module on both sides•
Always connect on the right and left
side

•

Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 160 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 80 SD 57•
Weight: 64 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Always connect on the right or left side•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 163 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 160 SD: 57•
Weight: 64.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Connect centre module on both sides•
Always connect on the right and left
side

•

Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W:160 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 160 SD: 57•
Weight: 64.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Always connect on the right or left side•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 163 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 160 SD: 57•
Weight: 66.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Connect centre module on both sides•
Always connect on the right and left
side

•

Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 160 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 160 SD: 57•
Weight: 66.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

560110TH Offecct Meet armrest+1-
seater+table

560110TH Armrest/1-seater/table*
560110TV Table/1-seater/armrest

32 953 34 249 35 541

560120VV/VH Offecct Meet plant holder+2-seater

560120VV Plant holder/2-seater*
560120VH 2-seater/plant holder

39 137 40 862 42 588

560127AV/AH Offecct Meet armrest+1-
seater+ottoman

560127AV Armrest/1-
seater/ottoman*
560127AH Ottoman/1-
seater/armrest

35 503 37 550 39 600

560120AV/AH Offecct Meet armrest+2-seater

560120AV Armrest/2-seater*
560120AH 2-seater/armrest

38 681 40 838 42 996

560005H-16 Offecct Meet table

11 236

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

Meet Corner frame with wall - left or right (7TFRA013) (not available for centre modules,
ottoman or corner table)

11 898 13 384 14 873

7ELPA002 Power box with one socket (EU) 772

7ELPA007 USB Socket single, Aluminium 674

7ELPA008 USB Socket single, Brass 773

7ELPA009 USB Socket single, Aluminium 1 089

7ELPA010 USB Socket single, Brass 1 139

Available in left or right designs: •

Do not connect to arm support•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 193 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 80 SD: 57 A: 51•
Weight: 71.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Do not connect to plant holder•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 193 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 160 SD: 57 A: 51•
Weight: 71.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Do not connect to arm support•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 193 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 160 SD: 57•
Weight: 78.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Available in left or right designs:•

Do not connect to arm support•
Cannot be used individually•
H: 61 W: 193 D: 86•
SH: 41 SW: 160 SD: 57 A: 51•
Weight: 80.5 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Corner table•
Platform: White pigmented oak veneer•
Base: black MDF•
Corner assembled•
Can be connected as a corner section
or used free-standing

•

H: 26 W: 86 D: 86•
Weight: 32 kg•
Volume: 0.6 m• 3
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* As shown in the photo.
Measurements in cm.

7TFRA013 - Offecct Meet Corner frame
with wall
Available in right and left designs
Cannot be mounted on a linking side, on a
table or centre module
H: 90 W: 113 D: 86
SW: 160 SD: 57
Weight: 17.5 kg
Volume: 0.6 m
Photo shows 560120AV with left corner
frame

7ELPA007
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA008
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa/table

7ELPA009
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA010
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa/table

7ELPA002
Power Box (EU) with one socket

Electric Socket with one outlet
To be mounted under the sofa/table

3
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Offecct Membrane - acoustic panels, room divider

Design David Trubridge

- 3 straight rail lengths available: 150, 200 and 250 cm
- 360° rails: Ø372 cm

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

593001-11 Offecct Membrane Off-White

6 003

593150-10 Offecct Membrane rail, 150 cm

1 591

593200-10 Offecct Membrane rail, 200 cm

1 830

593250-10 Offecct Membrane rail, 250 cm

2 079

59390-01 Offecct Membrane installation kit

197

Ceiling-hung acoustic panel made of Off-White moulded polyester fibre, including white connector clips•
Supplied in packs of 24 pcs.  •
Can be assembled in two different patterns•
Rails: Lacquered metal, White (RAL 9016). Incl. splicing elements, end plugs, and panel wires•

Installation kits are sold individually and consist of: 4 grippers, 4 wires, and 4 wire locks•
Please note that all parts required for direct attachment to the ceiling are not supplied by Offecct, as these may vary depending on the ceiling type at the
customer’s site

•

To determine the correct number of items required when ordering Membrane, please use our online
configurator: https://offecct.flokk.com/acoustics/membrane/configurator. When placing your order, attach the calculation result along with a plan drawing
that indicates the number of locations and their lengths (i.e., which sections are separate or continuous). The number of kits needed will be provided by the
configurator

•

Packs of 24 pcs•
H: 35 W: 35 D: 11•
Weight: 3.1 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

Straight rail 150 cm•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

Straight rail 200 cm•
Weight: 1.4 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

Straight rail 250 cm•
Weight: 1.7 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

For straight rails•
4 grippers, 4 wires, and 4 wire
locks.Direct ceiling mounting not
included

•
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

59303700 Offecct Membrane rail 360° Ø372

10 488

59302100 Offecct Membrane 360° installation
kit

2 348

Measurements in cm.

Ceiling-mounted circle rail•
Package consists of 8 pcs. to form a
circle (Ø) 

•

Ø372 cm•

For circle rail•
4 grippers, 4 wires, and 4 wire locks.
Direct ceiling mounting not included

•
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Offecct Nobis - tables

Design: Claesson Koivisto Rune

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

6420109-9047 Offecct Nobis 40x40 H47.5

4 868

6420209-9056 Offecct Nobis 60x60 H56

5 876

6420209-9072 Offecct Nobis 60x60 H72

5 992

6420209-90110 Offecct Nobis 60x60 H110

6 292

6420309-9056 Offecct Nobis 90x90 H56

7 672

6420309-9072 Offecct Nobis 90x90 H72

7 832

6420309-9090 Offecct Nobis 90x90 H90

7 925

Tabletop: Formica Black F2253 or White  F2255 compact laminate•
Always black core•
Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005)•
For a fully stained Black MDF design, please contact Offecct for a quote•

Column: Ø3.2•
Foot: 30 x 30•
H: 47.5 W: 40 D: 40•
Weight: 8 kg•
Volume: 0.1 m• 3

Column: Ø4.5•
Foot: 51 x 51•
H: 56 W: 60 D: 60•
Weight: 16 kg•
Volume: 0.2 m• 3

Column: Ø4.5•
Foot: 40 x 40•
H: 72 W: 60 D: 60•
Weight: 16.5 kg•
Volume: 0.2 m• 3

Column: Ø6•
Foot: 51 x 51•
H: 110 W: 60 D: 60•
Weight: 22.5 kg•
Volume: 0.2 m• 3

Column: Ø6•
Foot: 51 x 51•
H: 56 W: 90 D: 90•
Weight: 27.5 kg•
Volume: 0.2 m• 3

Column: Ø6•
Foot: 51 x 51•
H: 72 W: 90 D: 90•
Weight: 28 kg•
Volume: 0.2 m• 3

Column: Ø7•
Foot: 61 x 61•
H: 90 W: 90 D: 90•
Weight: 42.5 kg•
Volume: 0.2 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

6420509-9072 Offecct Nobis 150x150 H72

16 277

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7ELPA007 USB Socket single, Aluminium 674

7ELPA008 USB Socket single, Brass 773

Measurements in cm.

7ELPA007
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA008
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl.power adapter
To be mounted under the tabletop

Column: Ø10•
Foot: 73.5 x 73.5•
H: 72 W: 150 D: 150•
Weight: 76 kg•
Volume: 0.3 m• 3
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Offecct On Point - tables

Design: Mattias Stenberg

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

612002-16 Offecct On Point table Ø160 H65

29 173 30 287 31 401 35 067

612012-16 Offecct On Point table Ø160 H72

28 808 29 923 31 037 34 701

612021-16 Offecct On Point Medium table
Ø120 H90

24 243 25 285 26 326 29 755

612031-16 Offecct On Point High table Ø120
H110

25 665 26 816 27 966 31 748

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7TNSE002 On Point optional open plant centre Ø38 cm 257

7TNSE001 On Point optional full centre Ø50 cm 1 478

7CINT002 Surcharge RAL Flexicolour for On Point centre module Ø14.5/38 cm 600

7ELEC005 Power outlet with. 1 pc 751

7ELEC006 Power outlet. 2 pcs. 1 per each half 1 502

7ELEC007 On Point electric socket: one outlet. 4 pcs. Max per table 3 000

7ADEQ001 On Point floor anchorage 331

7CSET002 Divided upholstery - where the base is with Valencia synthetic leather 1 457 1 457 1 414

Measurements in cm.

Tabletop: Oak laminate, Formica F1079 plywood with bevelled edge•
Base: Upholstered in fabric or leather•
Standard leather: Elmosoft. Extra seams occur when selecting leather •
Multicolour option: Upholstered in fabric or leather and base in Valencia synthetic leather•
Open centre module for plants: Ø 14.5 cm standard, Ø 38 cm optional. Lacquered MDF, Mouse Grey RAL 7005 is standard. RAL Flexicolour is optional•
Full centre module optional: Ø 50 cm. Laminate, Formica Fog F7961, plywood. Price on request for other laminates•
Electric socket optional: One, two, or four pcs, for mounting in the frame•

Compartment for plants: Ø 64 cm•
H: 65 •
Ø 160•
Weight: 50 kg•
Volume: 0.75 m• 3

Compartment for plants: Ø 64 cm•
H: 72•
Ø 160•
Weight: 53.3 kg•
Volume: 0.9 m• 3

Compartment for plants: Ø 44 cm•
H: 90•
Ø 120•
Weight: 39.5 kg•
Volume: 0.9 m• 3

Compartment for plants: Ø 44 cm•
H: 110•
Ø 120•
Weight: 40 kg•
Volume: 1.3 m• 3

51



Standard Offecct On Point open plant centre module, 14.5
cm

 7TNSE002 - Offecct On Point open plant centre module,
38 cm 7TNSE001 - Offecct On Point full centre module

7ELEC005 Electric socket, one outlet
Mounting: In the frame
Max. 4 sockets /table

7ELEC006 2 pcs - 1 per each half
7ELEC007 4 pcs

Variants for EU markets available with USB-C

Variants for non-EU markets available (UK and CH power
outlet without USB)

7CSET002 Divided upholstery - where the base is with
Valencia synthetic leather

Open centre module for plants•
Lacquered MDF, Mouse Grey RAL 7005•
RAL Flexicolour optional•
Ø 50/14.5 cm•
Weight: 2.9 kg•

Open centre module for plants•
Lacquered MDF, Mouse Grey RAL 7005•
RAL Flexicolour optional•
Ø 50/38 cm•
Weight: 1.3 kg•

Full centre module•
Laminate, Formica Fog F7961, plywood•
Price on request for other laminates•
Ø 50 cm•
Weight: 3 kg •
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Offecct Palma Meeting - chairs

Design: Khodi Feiz

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

122180 Offecct Palma Meeting swivel 4-
cross

10 071 10 497 10 924 12 333

8221812 Offecct Palma Meeting swivel 4-
cross, quilted

11 650 12 077 12 504 13 909

1221801 Offecct Palma Meeting 4-leg

9 662 10 091 10 520 11 927

8221811 Offecct Palma Meeting 4-leg, quilted

11 247 11 677 12 103 13 509

Various chair models in standard upholstery•
Optional with Selected Stitches  in six different designs:  Bow, Brick, Hex, Lanquett, Parallel or Zig• TM

All models available in quilted version: Selected Patterns Gamma. Seam colour: Dark Grey 416 is standard. Optional: 12 different contrast-colour seams
available. Please specify if required

• TM 

4-cross swivel•
Frame: Chrome. RAL Flexicolour
optional

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Selected Stitches available: Bow, Brick,
Hex, Lanquett, Parallel, Zig. Specify
colour of stitches

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 8 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3

4-cross swivel•
Frame: Chrome. RAL Flexicolour
optional

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams. •
Quilted, Selected Patterns Gamma•
Standard seam colour: Dark Grey 416.
Specify if you'd prefer another of the
12 available colours

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 8.5 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3

Legs: Chrome. RAL Flexicolour
optional 

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Selected Stitches available: Bow, Brick,
Hex, Lanquett, Parallel, Zig. Please
specify colour of stitches

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 7.5 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3

Legs: Chrome. RAL Flexicolour
optional 

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Quilted, Selected Patterns Gamma•
Standard seam colour: Dark Grey 416.
Specify if you'd prefer another of the
12 available colours

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 8 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

1221806 Offecct Palma Meeting 5-star swivel

10 998 11 427 11 857 13 263

8221816 Offecct Palma Meeting 5-star swivel,
quilted

12 556 12 984 13 412 14 819

1221809-10 Offecct Palma Meeting adjustable,
5-star

11 200 11 627 12 056 13 464

8221819-10 Offecct Palma Meeting adjustable,
5-star, quilted

12 755 13 184 13 611 15 018

Frame: Chrome. RAL Flexicolour
optional 

•

Swivel 5-cross, hard castors for soft
floors

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Selected Stitches available: Bow, Brick,
Hex, Lanquett, Parallel, Zig. Please
specify colour of stitches

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 10.5 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3

Frame: Chrome. RAL Flexicolour
optional 

•

Swivel 5-cross, hard castors for soft
floors

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams. •
Quilted, Selected Patterns Gamma•
Standard seam colour: Dark Grey 416.
Specify if you'd prefer another of the
12 available colours

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 11 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3

Frame: Textured lacquered metal,
White (RAL9016) is standard. Optional
Black. Castors follow the base colour

•

Adjustable 5-cross, tiltable seat,
castors

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Selected Stitches available: Bow, Brick,
Hex, Lanquett, Parallel, Zig. Please
specify colour of stitches

•

H: 81 W:61 D: 59•
SH: 53/43 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 8.5 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3

Frame: Textured lacquered metal,
White (RAL9016) is standard. Optional
Black. Castors follow the base colour 

•

Adjustable 5-cross, tiltable seat,
castors

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Quilted, Selected Patterns Gamma•
Standard seam colour: Dark Grey 416.
Specify if you'd prefer another of the
12 available colours

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 53/43 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 9 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

1221805 Offecct Palma Meeting 4-leg, wood

11 247 11 677 12 103 13 509

8221815 Offecct Palma Meeting 4-leg, wood,
quilted

12 809 13 237 13 666 15 071

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7STIT001 Selected Stitches™ (Only for non-quilted models) 1 215

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour (Only for: 122180, 8221812) 1 054

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour (Only for: 1221801, 8221811) 709

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour (Only for: 1221806, 8221816) 1 104

7BASC004 Black lacquered aluminium base (for 5-star adjustable chairs 1221809-10 and 8221819-10) 1 064

7TCAS010 Soft castors with load-break - for hard floors (set) (for 5-star base chairs 1221806 and 8221816) 1 308

Measurements in cm.

Frame: Solid White pigmented ash•
Leg attachment: Grey Brown (RAL
8019)

•

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Selected Stitches available: Bow, Brick,
Hex, Lanquett, Parallel, Zig. Please
specify colour of stitches

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 7.5 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3

Frame: Solid White pigmented ash•
Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard
leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and
standard outside

•

Internal seams•
Quilted, Selected Patterns Gamma •
Standard seam colour: Dark Grey 416.
Specify if you'd prefer another of the
12 available colours

•

H: 81 W: 61 D: 59•
SH: 45 SW: 49 SD: 45 A: 64•
Weight: 8 kg•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3
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Offecct Pauline - easy chair and sofas

Design: Pauline Deltour

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

5162000 Offecct Pauline easy chair

16 400 17 220 18 424

5162004 Offecct Pauline 2-seater

30 790 31 907 34 777

5162005 Offecct Pauline 3-seater

37 044 38 387 41 842

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7TFRA005 4-legged version with load-breaking castors - black (Only for: 5162000, 5162004) 718

7TFRA029 Swivel plate - black (Only for: 5162000) 1 059

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - legs or swivel plate 708

7TABL002 Writing tablet / Tray - black 738

7KTAB002 RAL Flexicolour - tabletop / tablet 208

Measurements in cm.

Standard base: Four legs in Black (RAL 9005) lacquer •
Upholstery: Fabric•
Tablet: Black (RAL 9005) lacquer  •
Legs, swivel plate and tablet available in RAL Flexicolour•

Four black legs standard. Optional with
black castors or black swivel plate

•

RAL Flexicolour optional on legs and
swivel plate

•

H: 72 W: 85.5 D: 80•
SH: 41 SW: 60 SD: 54•
Weight: 35 kg•

Four black legs standard. RAL
Flexicolour optional

•

Optional with black castors•
H: 72 W: 146 D: 79•
SD: 56•
Weight: 53.5 kg•

Four black legs. RAL Flexicolour
optional

•

H: 72 W: 208 D: 79•
SD: 56•
Weight: 73 kg•
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7TFRA029 Swivel plate
Black RAL 9005
Optional RAL Flexicolour (7KCFR002)

 7TFRA005  4 black castors

7TABL002 Writing tablet / Tray
Standard Black (RAL 9005) matte structure
Optional RAL Flexicolour (7KTAB002)
H: 15 W: 30 D: 17
Weight: 2.3 kg
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Offecct Phoenix - chairs and tables

Design: Luca Nichetto

Chairs:

Tables:

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

7151802 Offecct Phoenix 4-leg chair

6 357 6 752 7 148 8 448

7151800 Offecct Phoenix 4-cross high arch
swivel chair

7 883 8 280 8 675 9 976

7151801 Offecct Phoenix 4-cross swivel chair

8 154 8 548 8 944 10 245

7151805 Offecct Phoenix 5-star chair w/
castors

9 210 9 605 10 000 11 301

03102112-1072 Offecct Phoenix table 150x110

15 305

Upholstery: Fabric or leather•
Standard leather: Elmosoft•

Tabletop: Polar White Formica laminate F2255 (RAL 9016). MDF core, ABS edges. Other laminate colours or veneer on request•
Frame/legs: Textured lacquered aluminium frame and steel legs, White (RAL 9016). RAL Flexicolour is optional•
Height: 72 cm. Optional 90 cm•

Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Grey
(RAL 7046). RAL Flexicolour is
optional 

•

H: 75 W: 58 D: 55.5•
SH: 44 SW: 48 SD: 45•
Weight: 6 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Frame: Textured lacquered metal,
White RAL 9016. RAL Flexicolour is
optional 

•

Swivel, White fixing plate RAL 9016•
H: 75 W: 58 D: 55.5•
SH: 44 SW: 48 SD: 45•
Weight: 9 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Frame: Textured lacquered metal,
White RAL 9016. RAL Flexicolour is
optional 

•

Swivel 4-cross with auto-return•
H: 75 W: 58 D: 55.5•
SH: 44 SW: 48 SD: 45•
Weight: 9 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3

Frame: Textured lacquered metal,
White RAL 9016. RAL. Black lacquer
w/ black castors is optional

•

White castors•
Adjustable. Tiltable seat•
H: 75-87 W: 66 D: 55.5•
SH: 44-53 SW: 48 SD: 45•
Weight: 9 kg•
Volume: 0.5 m• 3

Frame: Aluminium•
Legs: Textured lacquered steel, White
RAL 9016. RAL Flexicolour is optional

•

H: 72 (90 optional) W: 150 D: 110•
Weight: 8.5 kg•
Volume: 0.75 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

03103112-1072 Offecct Phoenix table 220x110

17 662

03104112-1072 Offecct Phoenix table 290x110

26 982

03105112-1072 Offecct Phoenix table 430x110

37 690

03105112-10 Offecct Phoenix table extension
140x110

13 552

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7CFRA002 RAL 9005 Black frame and black castors. Only for 5-star base chair model 7151805 1 035

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 03102112-1072, 03103112-1072, 7151800, 7151801, 7151802) 1 104

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 03104112-1072) 1 843

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 03105112-10) 781

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs (Only for: 03105112-1072) 2 750

7HFRA003 Extension table legs H90 (Only for: 03102112-1072, 03103112-1072, 03105112-10) 489

7HFRA003 Extension table legs H90 (Only for: 03104112-1072) 729

7HFRA003 Extension table legs H90 (Only for: 03105112-1072) 974

7ELPA016 Electric socket, two outlets (For tables) 1 848

7ELPA004 Power box + USB socket, black (For tables) 815

7ELPA005 USB w/ dual outlets (excl. power adapter), black (For tables) 655

7ELPA011 USB Socket single, Aluminium (For tables) 719

7ELPA012 USB Socket single, Brass (For tables) 774

7ELPA017 Cable recess with 4 outlets, Silver (For tables) 6 459

7ELPA018 Cable recess with 4 outlets, White (For tables) 6 459

7ELPA019 Cable recess with 4 outlets, Stainless Steel (For tables) 8 912

Measurements in cm.

Frame: Aluminium•
Legs: Textured lacquered steel, White
(RAL 9016). RAL Flexicolour is
optional 

•

H: 72 (90 optional) W: 220 D: 110•
Weight: 14.5 kg•
Volume: 1.05 m• 3

Frame: Aluminium•
Legs: Textured lacquered steel, White
(RAL 9016). RAL Flexicolour is
optional 

•

H: 72 (90 optional) W: 290 D: 110•
Weight: 48 kg•
Volume: 0.8 m• 3

Frame: Aluminium•
Legs: Textured lacquered steel, White
(RAL 9016). RAL Flexicolour is
optional 

•

H: 72 (90 optional) W: 430 D: 110•
Weight: 1.8 kg•
Volume: 1 m• 3

Table extension for model 03105112-
1072

•

Frame: Aluminium•
Legs: Textured lacquered steel, White
(RAL 9016). RAL Flexicolour is
optional 

•

H: 72 (90 optional) W: 140 D: 110•
Volume: 0.35 m• 3
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Article number Article number

7ELPA004
Power box with USB socket

7ELPC016
Electric socket, two outlets
Chrome

Please contact Offecct support for details
of suitable locations for electric socket

7ELPA005
USB with dual outlets (excl. power
adapter), black

7ELPC011
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPC012
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter.
To be mounted in the tabletop2

7ELPA017
Cable Recess, Silver

7ELPA018
Cable Recess, White

7ELPA019
Cable Recess, Stainless Steel

30x15 cm

Four sockets: 2x230V + 1xUSB-C +
1xUSB-A

Please contact Offecct support for
details of which tables are suitable for
electric socket and guidance
regarding suitable suspension
components

7HFRA003
Surcharge for table legs H90 cm

2x for table model 03105112-10

4x for table models 03102112-1072 and
03103112-1072

6x for table model 03104112-1072

8x for table model 03105112-1072
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Offecct Shift - armchairs and ottomans

Design: Daniel Debiasi & Federico Sandri

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

8151109 Offecct Shift classic armchair

13 328 14 190 15 052 17 889

8161109 Offecct Shift low armchair

13 656 14 519 15 380 18 221

8171109 Offecct Shift high armchair

14 028 14 890 15 753 18 591

8151709 Offecct Shift ottoman

4 906 5 192 5 480 6 426

0151102 Offecct Shift wood classic armchair

15 872 16 734 17 596 20 762

0161102 Offecct Shift wood low armchair

16 634 17 786 18 936 22 342

Metal leg models: Textured lacquered metal, Black (RAL 9005) with ABS glides•
Wooden leg models: Solid white pigmented ash•
Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard leather is Elmosoft•

H: 76 W: 86 D: 82.5•
SH: 38 SW: 51-72 SD: 55 A: 45.5•
Weight: 23 kg•
Volume: 0.87 m• 3

H: 70 W: 87.5 D: 80•
SH: 38 SW: 48-76 SD: 55•
Weight: 30 kg•
Volume: 0.87 m• 3

H: 83 W: 89.5 D: 83.5•
SH: 38 SW: 48-76 SD: 55•
Weight: 27 kg•
Volume: 0.87 m• 3

H: 38.5 W:78 D: 55•
SH: 38.5 SW: 75 SD: 55•
Weight: 8.5 kg•
Volume: 0.17 m• 3

H: 76 W: 86 D: 82.5•
SH: 38 SW: 51/72 SD: 55 A: 45.5•
Weight: 22.5 kg•
Volume: 0.87 m• 3

H: 76.5 W: 89.5 D: 83.5•
SH: 38 SW: 48/76 SD: 55•
Weight: 10 kg•
Volume: 0.87 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

0171102 Offecct Shift wood high armchair

17 321 18 509 19 694 23 237

0151702 Offecct Shift wood ottoman

9 865 10 153 10 440 12 319

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7TGLI007 Felt glides - set per unit (Only for metal leg models) 32

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and legs. (Only for metal leg models) 781

Measurements in cm.

H: 83 W: 89.5 D: 83.5•
SH: 38 SW: 48/76 SD: 55•
Weight: 11 kg•
Volume: 0.87 m• 3

H: 38.5 W: 78 D: 55 •
SH: 38.5 SW: 75 SD: 55•
Weight: 8 kg•
Volume: 0.17 m• 3

62



Offecct Smallroom Plus - sofas

Design: Ineke Hans

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

640111-1 Offecct Smallroom Plus sofa 100
cm, left

25 340 27 316 29 295 35 794

640112-1 Offecct Smallroom Plus sofa 100
cm, right

25 340 27 316 29 295 35 794

640121-1 Offecct Smallroom Plus sofa 150
cm, left

31 558 34 073 36 588 44 863

640122-1 Offecct Smallroom Plus sofa 150
cm, right

31 558 34 073 36 588 44 863

640131-1 Offecct Smallroom Plus sofa 200
cm, left

34 905 37 710 40 513 49 734

640132-1 Offecct Smallroom Plus sofa 200
cm, right

34 905 37 710 40 513 49 734

Upholstery: Fabric or leather•
Permanent quilted seat in fabric•
Standard leather is Elmosoft. Extra seams occur with leather•
If divided upholstery is requested, please include a drawing and contact Customer Service for pricing•
Legs: Chrome with ABS glides. RAL Flexicolour is optional•

H: 134 W: 100.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 A: 61•
Weight: 28.5 kg•
Volume: 0.9 m• 3

H: 134 W: 100.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 A: 61•
Weight: 28.5 kg•
Volume: 0.9 m• 3

H: 134 W: 150.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 SW: 110 A: 61•
Weight: 34 kg•
Volume: 1.3 m• 3

H: 134 W: 150.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 SW: 110 A: 61•
Weight: 34 kg•
Volume: 1.3 m• 3

H: 134 W: 200.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 A: 61•
Weight: 40.5 kg•
Volume: 2.1 m• 3

H: 134 W: 200.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 A: 61•
Weight: 72.5 kg•
Volume: 2.1 m• 3
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Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - legs 711

7CTTO035 Writing tablet in Abet Wengè Congo laminate 313 1 354

7CTTO036 Writing tablet in Formica Natural Oak laminate F1079 1 353

7CTTO037 Writing tablet in Abet Wengè Congo laminate 313 incl. 2 power sockets 5 031

7CTTO038 Writing tablet in Formica Natural Oak laminate F1079 incl. 2 power sockets 5 031

7ELPA011 USB Socket single, Aluminium 742

7ELPA012 USB Socket single, Brass 796

7ELPA007 USB Socket single, Aluminium 674

7ELPA008 USB Socket single, Brass 773

7ELPA009 USB Socket single, Aluminium 1 089

7ELPA010 USB Socket single, Brass 1 139

Measurements in cm.

Article number Article number

7ELPA007
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA008
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa

7ELPA009
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA010
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa

7ELPA011
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA012
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted in the armrest

7CTTO035
Writing tablet in Abet Wengè Congo
laminate 313

7CTTO036
Writing tablet in Formica Natural Oak
laminate F1079

Size: 20 x 65 cm

7CTTO037
Writing tablet in Abet Wengè Congo
laminate 313 incl. 2 power sockets

7CTTO038
Writing tablet in Formica Natural Oak
laminate F1079 incl. 2 power sockets

Size: 20 x 65 cm
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Offecct Smallroom Select - sofas

Design: Ineke Hans

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

739130-1 Offecct Smallroom Select sofa, low
armrests

31 737 34 752 37 768 47 687

739131-1 Offecct Smallroom Select sofa, high
armrest left

32 825 36 031 39 236 49 780

739132-1 Offecct Smallroom Select sofa, high
armrest right

32 825 36 031 39 236 49 780

738130-1 Offecct Smallroom Select sofa, high
armrests

34 285 37 816 41 345 47 426

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - legs 711

7ELPA009 USB Socket single, Aluminium 1 089

7ELPA010 USB Socket single, Brass 1 139

Upholstery: Fabric or leather.•
Permanent quilted seat in fabric•
Standard leather is Elmosoft. Extra seams occur with leather•
If divided upholstery is requested, please include a drawing and contact Customer Service for pricing•
Legs: Chrome with ABS glides. RAL Flexicolour is optional •

H:134 W: 200.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 SW: 180 SD: 50 A: 74•
Weight: 45.5 kg•
Volume: 1.74 m3•

H:134 W: 200.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 SW: 180 SD: 50 A: 74/134•
Weight: 51 kg•
Volume: 1.74 m3•

H:134 W: 200.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 SW: 180 SD: 50 A: 74/134•
Weight: 51 kg•
Volume: 1.74 m3•

H:134 W: 200.5 D: 72•
SH: 44 SW: 180 SD: 50 A: 134•
Weight: 55 kg•
Volume: 1.74 m3•
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Article number

7ELPA009
USB, Single, Aluminium

7ELPA010
USB, Single, Brass

USB: One outlet excl. power adapter
To be mounted under the sofa 
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Offecct Solitaire - easy chair

Design: Alfredo Häberli

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

145110 Offecct Solitaire easy chair

19 000 19 963 20 927 24 093

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame 1 104

7TABL002 Writing tablet / Tray - Transparent Plexiglas® 1 300

Measurements in cm.

Upholstery: Fabric or leather. Standard leather Elmosoft•
Frame: Swivel, chrome. RAL Flexicolour is optional•

H: 67 W: 93/43 D: 62•
SH: 41 SD: 50•
Weight: 43 kg•
Volume: 0.48 m• 3

7TABL002 Writing tablet / Tray: Transparent Plexiglas®.•
H: 4 W: 34 D: 41•
Weight: 0.8 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3
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Offecct Sou - sofa system

Design: Teruhiro Yanagihara

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

516301L Offecct Sou 1-seat left armrest

18 764 19 444 21 194

516301R Offecct Sou 1-seat right armrest

18 764 19 444 21 194

516300252 Offecct Sou 2.5-seater w/armrests

29 827 30 910 33 692

51630251L Offecct Sou left-arm 2.5-seater

28 866 29 913 32 604

51630251R Offecct Sou right-arm 2.5-seater

28 866 29 913 32 604

516301LTR Offecct Sou 1-seat left-arm/table

25 016 25 924 28 258

Upholstery: Fabric•
Inside frame back and seat: Solid wood•
Leg frame: Solid wood - White or Black pigmented ash•
Models with table: White or Black pigmented ash veneer tabletop with an MDF core. Limestone tabletop is optional•
Available with felt glides only•

H: 81 D: 75 L: 95•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 33 kg•
Volume: 0.9 m• 3

H: 81 D: 75 L: 95•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 33 kg•
Volume: 0.9 m• 3

H: 81 D: 75 L: 160•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 54.5 kg•
Volume: 1.9 m• 3

H: 81 D: 75 L: 160•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 46.5 kg•
Volume: 1.9 m• 3

H: 81 D: 75 L: 160•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 46.5 kg•
Volume: 1.9 m• 3

Tabletop: White or Black pigmented
ash veneer. MDF core

•

Optional tabletop: Limestone from
Sweden

•

H: 81 D: 75 L: 160•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 46.5 kg•
Volume: 1.9 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

516301RTL Offecct Sou table/1-seat right-arm

25 016 25 924 28 258

516301LTL Offecct Sou table/1-seat left-arm

25 016 25 924 28 258

516301RTR Offecct Sou 1-seat right-arm/table

25 016 25 924 28 258

5163010 Offecct Sou connectors

300

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7CTTO065 Sou limestone tabletop (For models with table) 10 315

Measurements in cm.

Article number

7CTTO065 Sou limestone tabletop
Limestone from Jämtland, Sweden - Grey honed surface
Petrographic composition: Calcite (CaCOз)
The products are crafted directly from natural stone through mining, sawing, and honing
the surface
During the manufacturing process, no other substances are added
Cleaning: To be carried out regularly with natural soap
H: 2 D: 70.8 L: 70.8
Weight: 27 kg

Tabletop: White or Black pigmented
ash veneer. MDF core

•

Optional tabletop: Limestone from
Sweden

•

H: 81 D: 75 L: 160•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 46.5 kg•
Volume: 1.9 m• 3

Tabletop: White or Black pigmented
ash veneer. MDF core.

•

Optional tabletop: Limestone from
Sweden

•

H: 81 D: 75 L: 160•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 46.5 kg•
Volume: 1.9 m• 3

Tabletop: White or Black pigmented
ash veneer. MDF core

•

Optional tabletop: Limestone from
Sweden

•

H: 81 D: 75 L: 160•
SH: 46 SD: 57•
Weight: 46.5 kg•
Volume: 1.9 m• 3

Lacquered Black (RAL 9005)•
Two pieces included to connect two
sofas

•

Weight: 0.7 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3
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Offecct Soundsticks® - absorption/room divider

Design: Andrea Ruggiero

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

865001 Offecct Soundsticks

9 851

865080-10 Offecct Soundsticks Cluster

2 794

865150-10 Offecct Soundsticks Straight Rail

1 738

865370-10 Offecct Soundsticks Radius Rail

3 993

Measurements in cm.

Soundsticks for sound absorption and room divider•
Soundsticks upholstered in Blue, Grey, Green, or Red shades, made from fabric waste. The sound-absorbing core is crafted from recycled, moulded fabric
scraps and PET

•

Delivered in packs of 8•
Choose between 3 different mounting systems: Cluster, Straight Rail or Radius Rail•
Cluster: White MDF (RAL 9016) •
Rail: White lacquered metal  (RAL 9016) •
Cluster and Rail systems are delivered with splicing elements, end plugs and panel wires•
Please note that all parts required for direct attachment to the ceiling are not supplied by Offecct, as these may vary depending on the ceiling type at the
customer’s site

•

865001-19 Soundsticks Grey shades•
865001-30 Soundsticks Red shades •
865001-50 Soundsticks Green
shades 

•

865001-60 Soundsticks Blue shades •
8 pieces•
To be combined with Cluster or Rail•
Ø: 9.5  H: 124•
Weight: 7 kg•
Volume: 0.12 m• 3

Combine with 1 pack of Soundsticks in
preferred colour

•

Installation kit: 3 wires and 3 wire
locks. Direct ceiling mounting not
included

•

Combine several units to build dynamic
designs

•

Ø: 80•
Weight: 3.9 kg•
Volume: 0.006 m• 3

Combine with 1 pack of Soundsticks in
preferred colour

•

Installation kit: 4 wires, 4 wire locks, 4
grippers and 2 end stops.Direct ceiling
mounting not included 

•

Combine several units to build dynamic
designs 

•

L: 150•
Weight: 1.4 kg•
Volume: 0.0004 m• 3

2 pack curved beams (gives 1/4 circle) •
Combine with 2 packs of Soundsticks
in preferred colour(s)

•

Installation kit: 8 wires, 8 wire locks, 8
grippers and 2 end stops. Direct ceiling
mounting not included

•

Combine several units to build dynamic
designs. S-shape as shown, requires 6
Radius Rails packs and 12 Soundsticks
packs

•

Radius: 184.6 Length: 262.3•
Weight: 2.8 kg•
Volume: 0.07 m• 3
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Offecct Soundwave® - acoustic panels

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

59099 Offecct Soundwave Bella
Design: 3XN

1 090

59001 Offecct Soundwave Botanic
Design: Mario Ruiz

1 090

59014 Offecct Soundwave Ceramic
Design: Thomas Sandell

1 090

59002 Offecct Soundwave Flo
Design: Karim Rashid

1 090

59003 Offecct Soundwave Geo
Design: Ineke Hans

1 090

59019 Offecct Soundwave Jasmine
Design: Layla Mehdi Pour

715

Acoustic panels help reduce disturbing reflections of environmental noise such as voices, telephones etc.•
Recyclable moulded polyester fibre•
Most models available in Off-white, Grey, Anthracite. Some models are also available upholstered in Gabriel Europost•
To configure Soundwave, please use our online configurator: https://offecct.flokk.com/acoustics/soundwave/configurator•

59099-11 Off-white•
59099-19 Grey•
59099-91 Anthracite•
59099-01 Upholstered - see prices
under Options

•

H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1.0 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59001-11 Off-white•
59001-19 Grey•
59001-91 Anthracite•
59001-01 Upholstered - see prices
under Options 

•

H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6.2•
Weight: 1.0 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59014-11 Off-white•
59014-19 Grey•
59014-91 Anthracite•
Not available w/Basfill•
H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59002-11 Off-white•
59002-19 Grey•
59002-91 Anthracite•
59002-01 Upholstered - see prices
under Options 

•

H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59003-11 Off-white•
59003-19 Grey•
59003-91 Anthracite•
H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59019-11 Off-white•
59019-19 Grey•
59019-91 Anthracite•
H: 50.8 W: 58.5 D: 7.3•
Weight: 1.2 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

59004 Offecct Soundwave Luna
Design: Teppo Asikainen

1 567

590112-01 Offecct Soundwave Pix large
Design: Jean-Marie Massaud

785

590111-01 Offecct Soundwave Pix small
Design: Jean-Marie Massaud

761

59005 Offecct Soundwave Scrunch
Design: Teppo Asikainen

1 090

59006 Offecct Soundwave Sky
Design: Marre Moerel

1 090

59010 Offecct Soundwave Stripes
Design: Richard Hutten

1 090

59004-11 Off-white•
59004-19 Grey•
Not available w/Basfill•
H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 8•
Weight: 1.2 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

Upholstered in Gabriel Europost•
Minimum quantity: 6 pcs/colour and
size

•

Not available w/Basfill•
A nail gun is recommended for
assembly

•

Price per item•
H: 29 W: 29 D: 6•
Weight: 0.2 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

Upholstered in Gabriel Europost•
Minimum quantity: 6 pcs/colour and
size

•

Not available w/Basfill•
A nail gun is recommended for
assembly

•

Price per item•
H: 29 W: 14.6 D: 6•
Weight: 0.1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59005-11 Off-white•
59005-19 Grey•
59005-91 Anthracite•
59005-01 Upholstered - see prices
under Options 

•

H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59006-11 Off-white•
59006-19 Grey•
59006-91 Anthracite•
H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59010-11 Off-white•
59010-19 Grey•
59010-91 Anthracite•
H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 5.5•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3
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Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

59008 Offecct Soundwave Swell
Design: Teppo Asikainen

1 090

59020-11 Offecct Soundwave Wall
Design: Christophe Pillet

3 388

59009 Offecct Soundwave Village
Design: Claesson Koivisto Rune

1 090

59013 Offecct Soundwave Wicker
Design: Wingårdh & Wikerstål

1 090

59079 Offecct Soundwave Basfill
Design: Offecct Design Studio

230

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7ORQU005 Upholstered Soundwave. Quantity 4-54 pieces same colour. Price per piece (Model 59099, 59001, 59002, 59005, 59008) 2 065

7ORQU006 Upholstered Soundwave. Quantity >54 pieces same colour. Price per piece (Model 59099, 59001, 59002, 59005, 59008) 1 629

Measurements in cm.

59008-11 Off-white•
59008-19 Grey•
59008-91 Anthracite•
59008-01 Upholstered - see prices
under Options 

•

H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 9•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

Off-white•
A nail gun is recommended for
assembly

•

H: 234 W: 58.5 D: 3•
Weight: 3 kg•
Volume: 0.3 m• 3

59009-11 Off-white•
59009-19 Grey•
59009-91 Anthracite•
H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

59013-11 Off-white•
59013-19 Grey•
59013-91 Anthracite•
H: 58.5 W: 58.5 D: 6•
Weight: 1 kg•
Volume: 0.01 m• 3

Separate filling consisting of recycled
textile and PET

•

Place Basfill inside Soundwave panels
to improve lower frequency sound
absorption (15-500Hz)

•

When ordering, please specify which
panel you want to install it with

•

59079-19-3 for Bella•
59079-19-1 for Botanic, Geo•
59079-19-2 for Flo, Scrunch, Sky,
Swell, Village

•

59079-19-5 for Jasmine•
H: 55 W: 55 D: 2•
Volume: 0.06 m• 3
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Offecct Tailor - chair

Design: Louise Hederström

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Leather Price

731180-16 Offecct Tailor chair

9 556 10 114 10 671 12 503

Measurements in cm.

Seat and back made of plywood, covered in cold foam•
Legs: Solid white-pigmented ash•
Leg attachment/buttons: Lacquered Grey Brown (RAL 8019) •
Upholstery material: Fabric or leather•
Standard leather is Elmosoft; Pique inside and standard outside•

H: 74.5 W: 54 D: 52•
SH: 45 SW: 42/51 SD: 40.5•
Weight: 7 kg•
Volume: 0.4 m• 3
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Offecct Thelma - absorption/room divider

Design: Pauline Deltour

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) 1 2 3 Price

5162010 Offecct Thelma room divider

12 579 13 209 14 133

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame and castors on room divider 1 104

7BOAR002 Offecct Thelma whiteboard 2 890

7HANG002 Offecct Thelma hook 339

7KMEL002 RAL Flexicolour - on hook 7HANG002 or whiteboard hook included in 7BOAR002 206

Measurements in cm.

516210 Offecct Thelma room divider
1=largest part
2=smallest part 

7HANG002 Offecct Thelma Hook
Black RAL 9005 or White RAL 9016 metal
RAL Flexicolour is optional
H: 10.5 W: 2.4 D: 9.1

7BOAR002 Offecct Thelma whiteboard
Material: Made of steel sheet
Painted in WhiteBoard
2 pcs of hooks are included with the item
H: 95.4 W: 65 D: 3.7
Weight: 5 kg

Upholstery: Fabric. Divided fabrics are possible. If you mix fabrics from different price groups, please contact Sales Support for an accurate offer. Refer to
blanket 1 (largest part) and blanket 2 (smallest part) when selecting the fabric

•

Frame: Black (RAL 9005) lacquered metal•
RAL Flexicolour is optional for room divider frame and hooks•

H: 172.5 W: 116 D: 36•
Weight: 19 kg•
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Offecct Tool - table

Design: Studio Irvine

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

520009-10 Offecct Tool table

9 266

Accessories/Options/Surcharges:

7KCFR002 RAL Flexicolour - frame/table top. Minimum order quantity: 50 pcs. 1 104

Measurements in cm.

Height adjustable table•
Tabletop: Lacquered White (RAL 9016)•
Frame/foot: White lacquered metal (RAL 9003)•

H: 55-72 W: 39 D: 54•
Weight: 11 kg•
Volume: 0.10 m• 3
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Offecct Vertigo - tables

Design: Claesson Koivisto Rune

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

5164010 Vertigo Square

25 102

5164020 Vertigo Rectangle

16 400

5164030 Vertigo Circle

24 096

Measurements in cm.

Good to Know:

Care Advice:

Top countertop: Laminated spy-mirror with tempered iron-less glass•
Bottom countertop: Laminated mirror with iron-less glass•
Frame: Steel, powder painted (super glossy)•
Glides: Hard or felt•

88x88x38 •
RAL3004 (Purple Red) Super gloss,
Gloss, Smooth; GLOSS 90

•

Weight: 38.75 kg•
Volume: 0.3 m• 3

98x42x28•
RAL 1005 (Honey Yellow)  Super gloss,
Gloss, Smooth; GLOSS 90

•

Weight: 21.65 kg•
Volume: 0.12 m• 3

Ø72x33  •
RAL 6029 (Mint Green)  Super gloss,
Gloss, Smooth; GLOSS 90

•

Weight: 20.85 kg•
Volume: 0.13 m• 3

Handle with care! A damaged edge or scratched surface can, in exceptional cases, cause the glass to crack suddenly. Avoid collisions from the side, as this is
where the glass is most vulnerable.

•

Avoid corrosive cleaners. When cleaning glass, do not use cleaners containing hydrofluoric or phosphoric acid, as they are corrosive to the glass surface.•
Avoid harsh cleaners. Do not use abrasive cleaners, powder-based cleaners, scouring pads, or other harsh materials to clean glass products.•
Do NOT use acidic silicone.•
Every adhesive or chemical compound must be tested to ensure it does not affect the edge of the glass.•

Wipe with a clean, damp cloth, then follow with a clean, dry cloth.•
If any substance spills, wipe it off the table immediately.•
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Offecct Waka - ottoman

Design: David Trubridge

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

035160 Offecct Waka ottoman quilted

99 511

Measurements in cm.

Ottoman•
Base: Black (RAL 9005) lacquered MDF•
Upholstery: Kvadrat Divina MD or Divina 3. Quilted in Selected Patterns Beta•
Seam colour: Dark Grey 416 is standard. Optional: 12 different contrast-colour seams available. Please specify if required•

H: 52 W: 110 L: 270•
Weight: 84 kg•
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Offecct Wind - tables

Design: Jin Kuramoto

Tables:

Item no Base model + Price Group (PG) Price

7530460-19 Offecct Wind table 46x44.3

7 369

7530605-19 Offecct Wind table 60.5x37.5

7 475

Tabletop: Valchromat  Light Grey• ®

Frame: Textured lacquered metal, Stone Grey RAL 7030•
Base: Concrete•

H: 55.5 W: 46 D: 44.3•
Weight: 4.0 kg•
Volume: 0.02 m• 3

H: 50.5 W: 60.5 D: 37.5•
Weight: 8.5 kg•
Volume: 0.02 m• 3
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Main Spare Parts

Item no Lite Price

601910-4 Linking device for Lite chair, Grey. Pack of 4 159

601917 Tool for Lite chair linking device, 70x77.3 cm 246

601949 Linking device for Lite table. 1 connection point. 179

Item no On Point Price

6120145-130 On Point open plant centre module, Ø50/14.5 cm 1 915

6120380-130 On Point open plant centre module, Ø50/38 cm 1 915

6120500130 On Point full centre module, Ø50 2 065
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Environmental labelling

We work continuously with our environmental labels to meet the market’s requirements. Below you find our current labels. Read more about how we work with
sustainability on our website, www.offecct.com/sustainability

MÖBELFAKTA – SWEDISH ECOLABEL

Selected pieces in the Offecct collection are available with the Swedish Möbelfakta ecolabel, which considers technical, environmental, and ethical
production standards.

Note: In order for a product to be certified with Möbelfakta it must be chosen with an upholstery material fulfilling the Möbelfakta criteria.
If you have any questions, please contact Offecct support.

The following product families include items certified with Möbelfakta.

Bop - Q4 2025
Carry On
Circulus - Q1 2025
Ezy chairs
Font

Lite
Lucy
Membrane - Q4 2025
On Point

Oyster
Pauline
Phoenix
Shift

Smallroom Plus
Smallroom Select
Sou - Q3 2025
Soundwave - Q2 2025
Themla

ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCT DECLARATION (EPD)

Parts of the Offecct collection holds an Environmental Product Declaration (EPD).  EPD present transparent, verified and comparable information
about the life-cycle environmental impact of products.

The following product families includes products with EPD.

Bop
Carry On
Circulus - Q1 2025
Ezy chairs
Font

Hanger
Kali chairs
Maki - Q4 2025
Meet
Membrane - Q2 2025

On Point - Q3 2025
Pauline
Phoenix
Phoenix tables - Q4 2025
Shift
Sou

Soundsticks
Soundwave
Thelma
Vertigo
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Mechanical and Environmental Certificates

OFFECCT Mechanical Certificates Environmental Certificates

Product family EN 16139 EN 15372
EN

1023
GREENGUARD/

GREENGUARD Gold Möbelfakta
EPD

Archipelago •

Bop • Q3 2025 • •

Carry On • • • •

Circulus Q1 2025 • •

Consist •

Dune •

Ezy chairs • • •  •

Font • • • •

Hanger •

Kali chairs • • •

Lite chairs • •

Lite tables •

Lucy • •

Maki • Q3 2025

Meet • •  •

Membrane • Q4 2025 Q4 2025

Nobis tables •

On Point tables • • Q2 2025

Palma Meeting • •

Pauline • • •  •

Phoenix chairs • • •

Phoenix tables • • Q3 2025

Shift • • • •

Smallroom Plus & Select • •

Solitaire •

Sou • • • • •

Soundsticks • •

Soundwave • • •

Tailor •

Thelma • • • •

Vertigo • • •

 
(Environmental Product Declaration)

Following products do not have above certificates: Airbag, Green, Kali tables, Tool, Waka and Wind tables
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FABRIC, SELECTED PATTERNS & SELECTED STITCHES

When you choose a product from the Offecct collection, you, as a customer, decide on the upholstery and the additions for decorative 
patterns and contrasting seams. Our strong design requires high-quality fabric to ensure that the shape is emphasised correctly and the 
end result is accurate.

On the following pages, we present our recommendations regarding your choice of fabric and various possibilities for customising your 
ordered furniture.  

Oyster by Michael Sodaeu



Selected patterns

The concept Offecct Selected Patterns consists of possibilities to customise selected parts of our collection. The series features carefully
selected and exclusive patterns that enhance the character of the product, giving the furniture a unique and sophisticated expression.
Each product has its own unique pattern. The seams for Offecct Selected Patterns are available in 12 colours.

PATTERNS

ALFA BETA DELTA DIAMOND GAMMA ZETA

THREAD COLOURS 

White 1000

Black 4000

Dark Blue 825

Red 504

Orange 123

Neon Orange 1428

Neo Green 1426

Dark Green 1097

Dark Grey 416

Grey 415

Beige 265

Brown 1224
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Selected stitches

The products included in Selected Stitches are Oyster and Palma. Selected Stitches features carefully chosen decorative stitches that
enhance the character of the product and give the furniture a personal and exclusive expression. Selected Stitches consists of six different
designs: BOW, BRICK, HEX, LANGUETT, PARALLEL, and ZIG. The thread for Selected Stitches is available in 12 colours.

STITCHES

BOW BRICK LANGUETT HEX PARALLEL ZIG

THREAD COLOURS

White 1000

Black 4000

Dark Blue 825

Red 504

Orange 123

Neon Orange 1428

Neo Green 1426

Dark Green 1097

Dark Grey 416

Grey 415

Beige 265

Brown 1224
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Recommended fabrics

In the following compilation, you’ll find the fabrics we recommend for upholstering Offecct products. These recommendations are based on functionality,
durability, and the fabric's ability to enhance the product's design—all to achieve an optimal result. For questions or further assistance, please contact our
support team.

Brand Price Group 1
Width
(cm) Price Group 2

Width
(cm) Price Group 3

Width
(cm) Leather

Volume
(m )

Camira Blazer*
Mainline Flax*
Oceanic*

140
140
140

Silk
Synergy*

140
140

Craggan Flax
Resku 2.0
Revolution
Sumi
Yoredale

140
140
140
135
140

Elmo Elmosoft

Gabriel Cura*
Cura Loop
Cyber
Europost 2

140
140
140
140

Capture*
Crisp*
Fame*
Gaja Classic*
Parcel Loop
Select*

140
140
140
140
140
140

Breeze Fusion*
Focus*
Focus Melange*
Focus Royal
Morph*
Nobel
Passion*
Twill Wool

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

GU Sirdal*
Suldal*

130
130

Amdal*
Bardal*
Heidal*
Redal*

140
140
150
140

Hemsedal
Mandal

140
140

Kvadrat Atlas
Remix*
Re-Wool*
Technicolor

140
140
138
140

Balder 3
Canvas 2*
Coda 2
Divina 3*
Divina MD*
Divina Melange 3*
Fiord 2*
Haku**
Hallingdal 65*
Hero 2*
Hero Heather
Jaali
Melange Nap*
Nabis
Naveli*
Raas
Serpentine
Steelcut 3*
Steelcut Trio 3*
Steelcut Quartet*
Sisu
Sprinkles
Sunniva 3
Tonica 2*
Tonus 4*
Twill Weave
Vidar 4

140
140
140
150
150
150
140
140
130
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
160
140
140
140
140
140

Nevotex Fjord** 140

Svensson Khaki*
Semi*

140
140

Rami 140

Spradling Valencia 137

Vescom Dikson
Fuga*
Lani
Moore
Rolla

137
135
140
140
140

Wolsdorf Paloma

2

(Gudbrandsdalen Uldvarefabrik)

*=EU Ecolabel. Certain items in the Offecct collection are eco-labelled under the Nordic Ecolabel and/or Möbelfakta schemes. For a product to be approved, its upholstery material must hold

the EU Ecolabel. 
**=Easy-cleanable recommended for hospitality and healthcare environments.
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Offecct RAL Flexicolour

We offer a wide selection of RAL colours for many of our metal and wooden frames. Offecct RAL Flexicolour is available as an optional feature in the
colours included in the chart below. For any colours not listed, please contact our support team for a personalised quote. The colours are available in
both fine structured and matt finishes, with only a few exceptions.

* Matt finish only
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Flokk is a family of design-led brands shaping workspaces where
peopleand organisations thrive.

From our roots in Scandinavian task seating design, we’ve grown into a
globalleader in workspace solutions – creating furniture that supports
peoplewherever and however they work.

The name Flokk comes from the Norwegian word for “group” or “herd”. It
reflects our belief that workspaces should bring people together – to focus,
collaborate and connect.

We believe great design can do more than look good. It can enhance well-
being, enable productivity, and help reduce environmental impact. We
workclosely with architects, designers, and businesses to shape workspaces
wherepeople feel supported, valued, and able to do their best.

Our collection of brands brings this purpose to life – delivering thoughtful,
durable solutions for every kind of workspace and every kind of person.

Our growing family includes renowned names such as HÅG, Offecct, Giroflex,
RH, Profi m, Stylex, 9to5 Seating, Via Seating, Connection, and Malmstolen –
each with its own identity, yet united by a shared commitment to
designquality.

Headquartered in Oslo, Norway, we have production sites across Europe,
North America, and Asia, including Røros (Norway), Nässjö (Sweden),
Turek(Poland), Mirfield (UK), Zhongshan (China), Hawthorne (USA), Delanco
(USA) and Reno (USA). Our global reach is supported by sales offices in
over15 countries, serving customers in more than 80 markets.

With around 2,000 dedicated employees, we work together to bring better
spaces to life and to fulfil our vision: inspire great work.

HÅG – Giroflex – Offecct – Connection – RH – Profim – 9to5 Seating –
Stylex – VIA Seating - Malmstolen

Flokk A/S
Sorgenfrivej 18
DK - 2800 Kongens Lyngby

Phone: +45 99 50 55 00
E-mail: info-dk@flokk.com 
www.flokk.com

Front page
Circulus 1OT01R, SB11 
Fabric: Steelcut Trio 213
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